Jenny Stanford Publishing
Annual Catalogue
2021

www.routledge.com

Welcome

Testimonials

Jenny Stanford Publishing is an independent
international publisher. Formerly known as
Pan Stanford Publishing, the company was
founded by a group of publishing
professionals who are dedicated to
publishing the best in various topical areas for
scholarly and professional communities
worldwide.
In addition to our core focus on micro- and
nanoscale science and technology, Jenny
Stanford aims to expand into and assimilate
other topical disciplines from the humanities,
law, music, and liberal arts. Our publications
are exclusively distributed by Taylor & Francis
worldwide and will be promoted together
with their imprints CRC Press and Routledge.
Within this catalogue you will find Jenny
Stanford titles grouped within their subject
areas and ordered via newly published,
forthcoming and then backlist titles. For more
information or to place an order, please
contact your local sales representative or visit
CRC Press (www.crcpress.com) or Routledge
(www.routledge.com). For more information
on our publications, partnership inquiries,
and book proposals, please visit our website
at www.jennystanford.com.
Sincerely,

Jenny Rompas
Director and Publisher
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Email: jenny@jennystanford.com

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.

"I am impressed by the number of
modern and important topics covered
by the publications of Jenny Stanford
Publishing. I am sure that they will be
very useful for the scientific
community, and I wish all success to
this collection."
Prof. Claude Cohen‐Tannoudji
Nobel Laureate
École Normale Supérieure, France

“Jenny Stanford books imparts a deep
impression. These books have selected
excellent topics in, and provide a
panorama of the current research on,
nanoscience and nanotechnology,
from the very fundamental principles
of nanoscience to the cutting‐edge
research. I recommend the books to
my colleagues and students and to
those who are interested in the story
of the nanoscale world”
Prof. Chunli Bai
President
Chinese Academy of Sciences, China
"The breadth of subjects covered by
Jenny Stanford, along with its
ability to adapt quickly to the new
developments in science and to bring
to the reader up‐to‐date background
information side by side with detailed
novel technologies/methodologies in
the different areas, places the
publisher in the forefront of
information provision in basic and
applied sciences these days."
Prof. Aaron Ciechanover
Nobel Laureate
Technion, Israel

Contents
SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING & MEDICINE .................................................................................................. 2
Biomedical Engineering ........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 2
Biomedical Imaging ................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 6
Biotechnology ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 7
Chemistry ........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 8
Electronic Materials & Microwaves ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 11
Lasers, Optics & Photonics ................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 13
Materials Science ..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 14
Mathematics & Machine Learning ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 17
Medicine ....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 18
Nanoscience & Nanotechnology .................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 20
Pharmaceutical Science ...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 27
Physics ........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 29
Power, Energy & Fuels .......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 31

SOCIAL SCIENCES ............................................................................................................................................................. 33
Education & Philosophy ......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Evolution & Natural History ...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Music & Dance ..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Public Health Policy & Practice .......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

33
34
35
36

Index ................................................................................................................................................................................... 37

2

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Microscopic Submarine in My Blood

DNA Engineering

Science Based on Fantastic Voyage

Properties and Applications

Sylvain Martel, Polytechnique Montréal, Canada

Kenji Mizoguchi, Tokyo Metropolitan University, Hachioji,
Japan and Hirokazu Sakamoto, Tokyo Metropolitan
University, Hachioji, Japan

This book describes at the introductory level how modern
technology has made the scenario of the classic science-fiction
movie Fantastic Voyage about a submarine and its crew
members being shrunk to microscopic size and ventured into
the body, a reality. Exactly 50 years following the release of the
film, such reality takes the form of a medical interventional room
capable of mimicking this scenario. Based on 15 years of intensive
research and development by the world-leading team in this
specific field, the book goes through the scenes of the movie
and while explaining how it is implemented in this first-of-a-kind
interventional facility.

This book presents basic information about DNA, along with
comprehensive theoretical introduction to DNA. It discusses
recent developments in divalent-metal-ion inserted M-DNA
complex, which gives rise to the possibility of DNA application
to electronic functionality. Further, the book describes three
examples of applications: optical and electrical materials,
electronic devices such as bioTFT memory and color-tunable
light-emitting diodes, and biofuel cell application with use of
proton conduction in DNA.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biomedical Engineering
August 2016: 229 x 152: 160pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74578-9: £33.99
eBook: 978-9-814-74579-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745789

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biomedical Science
September 2016: 229 x 152: 366pp
Hb: 978-9-814-66946-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-9-814-66947-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814669467

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Biomedical Engineering

Handbook of Clinical Nanomedicine
Two Volume Set

Edited by Akihiro Miyauchi and Yuji Miyahara
This book presents cutting-edge research in biomedical
engineering from materials, devices, imaging, and information
perspectives. All chapters are results of collaborative research
in engineering and life sciences, and covering nanotechnology,
materials, optical sensing technology, imaging technology,
image processing technology, and biomechanics, all of which
are important areas in biomedical engineering. The book will
be a useful resource for researchers, students, and general
readers in biomedical engineering.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biomedical Engineering
August 2021: 6 x 9: 350pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87763-3: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14194-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877633

Edited by Raj Bawa, Bawa Biotech LLC, USA, Gerald F.
Audette, York University, Toronto, Canada and Israel
Rubinstein, University of Illinois at Chicago, USA
Series: Jenny Stanford Series on Nanomedicine
The enormous advances in nanomedicine in the past decade
have necessitated a growing need for an authoritative and
comprehensive reference source that can be relied upon by
scientists, clinicians, students, and industry and policy makers
alike. The Handbook of Clinical Nanomedicine: From Bench to
Bedside is designed to offer a global perspective on the wonders
of nanomedicine.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biomedical Engineering
May 2016: 229 x 152: 3210pp
Hb: 978-9-814-31617-0: £750.00
eBook: 978-9-814-41166-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814316170

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Cellular Analysis by Atomic Force Microscopy
Malgorzata Lekka, Institute of Nuclear Physics PAN, Krakow,
Poland
Despite substantial evidence showing the feasibility of Atomic
Force Microscopy (AFM) to identify cells with altered elastic and
adhesive properties, the use of this technique as a
complementary diagnostic method remains controversial. This
book is designed to be a practical textbook that teaches how
to assess the mechanical characteristics of living, individual cells
by AFM. Following a step-by-step approach, it introduces the
methodology of measurements in the case of both
determination of elastic properties and quantification of adhesive
properties.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Cell Biology
June 2017: 229 x 152: 240pp
Hb: 978-9-814-66967-2: £95.00
eBook: 978-9-814-66968-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814669672

2nd Edition

Handbook of Harnessing Biomaterials in
Nanomedicine
Preparation, Toxicity, and Applications
Edited by Dan Peer, Tel Aviv University, Israel
This second edition compiles and details the latest cutting-edge
research in science and medicine from the interdisciplinary
standpoint who are currently revolutionizing drug delivery
techniques through the development of nanomedicines. Edited
by Dan Peer, a prominent bio-nanotechnologiest, this book will
attract anyone involved materials sciences, chemistry, biology
and medicine that would like to design applications in the
medical field of nanotechnology towards cancer therapy,
inflammation, viral infection, imaging and toxicity.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biomaterials
January 2021: 229 x 152: 560pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80090-7: £139.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12525-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800907

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
2nd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Handbook of Intelligent Scaffolds for Tissue
Engineering and Regenerative Medicine

Handbook of Materials for Nanomedicine
Metal-Based and Other Nanomaterials

Edited by Gilson Khang, Chonbuk National University,
Chonju, North Korea

Edited by Vladimir Torchilin
Series: Jenny Stanford Series on Biomedical Nanotechnology

Regenerative medicine and tissue engineering offer an
alternative technique to whole-organ and tissue transplantation
for diseased, failing, or malfunctioning organs. Millions of patients
suffer from end-stage organ failure or tissue loss annually, and
the only solution might be organ and biomaterial
transplantation. The book is organized into 10 parts and covers
research on stem cell engineering, regenerative medicine, tissue
engineering, 3D printing, drug delivery systems, nanomaterials
and nanodevices, novel biomaterials, and natural biomaterials.
It is illustrated throughout with excellent figures and references
accompany each chapter.

This book presents the advances in the use of lipid-based and
inorganic nanomaterials for medical imaging, diagnosis,
theranostics, and drug delivery. The materials discussed include
liposome-scaffold systems, elastic liposomes, targeted liposomes,
solid lipid nanoparticles, lipoproteins, exosomes, porous
inorganic nanomaterials, silica nanoparticles, and inorganic
nanohybrids. The book provides all available information about
them and describes in detail their advantages and disadvantages
and the areas where they could be utilized successfully.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biotechnology
May 2017: 229 x 152: 1480pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74512-3: £592.99
eBook: 978-9-814-74513-0
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-9-814-26785-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745123

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
March 2020: 229 x 152: 554pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80093-8: £193.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04515-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800938

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Handbook of Low-Level Laser Therapy

Handbook of Materials for Nanomedicine

Edited by Michael R. Hamblin, Harvard University, Boston,
Massachusetts, USA, Tanupriya Agrawal, Harvard University,
Boston, Massachusetts, USA and Marcelo de Sousa, Harvard
University, Boston, Massachusetts, USA
This book compiles cutting-edge contributions from the world’s
leading experts in Photobiomodulation and LLLT. Chapters cover
general concepts, mechanisms of action, in vitro studies,
pre-clinical animal studies, veterinary applications and a wide
range of clinical topics. Edited by Michael Hamblin from
Massachusetts General Hospital and Harvard Medical School,
aided by two prominent researchers (Marcelo Sousa and
Tanupriya Agrawal), this book will appeal to anyone involved in
the basic science, translational aspects and clinical applications

3

Polymeric Nanomaterials
Edited by Vladimir Torchilin
Series: Jenny Stanford Series on Biomedical Nanotechnology
This book presents the advances in the use of lipid-based and
inorganic nanomaterials for medical imaging, diagnosis,
theranostics, and drug delivery. The materials discussed include
liposome-scaffold systems, elastic liposomes, targeted liposomes,
solid lipid nanoparticles, lipoproteins, exosomes, porous
inorganic nanomaterials, silica nanoparticles, and inorganic
nanohybrids. The book provides all available information about
them and describes in detail their advantages and disadvantages
and the areas where they could be utilized successfully.

of LLLT.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biomedical Science
October 2016: 229 x 152: 1170pp
Hb: 978-9-814-66960-3: £335.00
eBook: 978-9-814-66961-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814669603

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
July 2020: 229 x 152: 510pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80092-1: £193.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04511-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800921

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Handbook of Materials for Nanomedicine

Metabolic Pathway Engineering

Lipid-Based and Inorganic Nanomaterials

Analysis and Applications in the Life Sciences

Edited by Vladimir Torchilin
Series: Jenny Stanford Series on Biomedical Nanotechnology
This book presents the advances in the use of lipid-based and
inorganic nanomaterials for medical imaging, diagnosis,
theranostics, and drug delivery. The materials discussed include
liposome-scaffold systems, elastic liposomes, targeted liposomes,
solid lipid nanoparticles, lipoproteins, exosomes, porous
inorganic nanomaterials, silica nanoparticles, and inorganic
nanohybrids. The book provides all available information about
them and describes in detail their advantages and disadvantages
and the areas where they could be utilized successfully.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
June 2020: 229 x 152: 520pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80091-4: £193.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04507-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800914

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Jean F. Challacombe
This book reviews studies on metabolism to current cutting-edge
research in metabolic systems engineering. It includes examples
to illustrate the applications of this technology in bioengineering
to create high-performing microbes and plants that produce
important chemicals, pharmaceuticals, crops and other natural
products such as biofuels, as well as biological processes
involving health and diseases of humans, animals, and plants.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math
July 2021: 6 x 9: 166pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87739-8: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12107-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877398

New in Paperback

Companion Website

4

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Modern Mechanobiology

Self-Organized 3D Tissue Patterns

Convergence of Biomechanics, Development, and Genomics

Fundamentals, Design, and Experiments

Edited by Juhyun Lee, Sharon Gerecht, Hanjoong Jo and
Tzung Hsiai
Modern mechanobiology converges both engineering and
medicine to address personalized medicine. This book is built
on the previously well-received edition, Hemodynamics and
Mechanobiology of Endothelium. The central theme focuses on
“omic” approaches to mechanosignal transduction underlying
tissue development, injury, and repair.

Xiaolu Zhu and Zheng Wang
This book investigates the 3D-pattern formation and evolution mechanism in multipotent
cells embedded in 3D semi-synthetic hydrogels and the control methodology for
self-organized patterns.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biomedical Engineering
May 2021: 229 x 152: 200pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87777-0: £100.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18039-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877770

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Life Science
February 2021: 6 x 9: 262pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80058-7: £116.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29483-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800587

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Muscle Contraction and Cell Motility

Single Molecule Biosensors

Fundamentals and Developments

Edited by Shuo Huang

Edited by Haruo Sugi, Teikyo University, Saitamaken, Japan
This book provides a comprehensive overview of the current
progress in muscle contraction and cell motility research. It
discusses structural, mechanical, and biochemical characteristics
of skeletal, cardiac, and smooth muscles, and cell motility. The
experimental objects of the studies described in this volume
extend from humans to molecules. A distinct feature of this
volume is that, in some chapters, evidence against the textbook
view is presented, showing how well-established dogma can
be denied by an unexpected discovery.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Bioengineering
November 2016: 229 x 152: 474pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74516-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-9-814-74517-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745161

In the last three decades, the fast development of singlemolecule techniques has revolutionized the way we observe
and understand biological processes. Some of these
techniques have been further adapted as tools for bioanalysis.
This book summarizes and details the frontiers of the
development of these tools as well as their applications. The
book is suitable to be used as a textbook for a high-level
undergraduate or an entry-level graduate course. The
systematically written content provides a thorough illustration
of the mechanisms of each methodology presented.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Chemistry
September 2021: 229 x 152: 350pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80044-0: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18913-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800440

Dummy text to keep placeholder
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Neural Interface with the Peripheral Nervous System
Stimulation, Recording, and Modelling
Edited by Dominique Durand
This book relates to the analysis and the development of
methods to for a nerve-machine interface. Peripheral nerves,
both somatic and autonomic, carry signals related to control
and the status of the organs. Nerves are made up of many
fascicles, each surrounded by protective membranes. The goal
is to provide a theoretical and experimental understanding of
how one can recover neural signals from the various fascicles
or selectively control the activation of these fascicles.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math
August 2021: 229 x 152: 800pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87737-4: £385.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13374-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877374

Stimuli-Responsive Nanomedicine
Edited by Lin Zhu
This book offers a fundamental and comprehensive overview
of stimuli-responsive nanomedicine, and also compiles and
details its recent cutting-edge findings and most impressive
achievements in biomedical applications, from a pharmaceutical
science perspective, making it the first book in this field. By
providing readers a broad and in-depth coverage of endogenous
and exogenous stimuli as well as their applicable nanomedicines,
this book is valuable for students, researchers, and educators in
biomedical sciences or anyone interested in this burgeoning
field.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanoscience
March 2021: 6 x 9: 424pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80070-9: £139.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29529-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800709

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

5

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Road from Nanomedicine to Precision Medicine
Edited by Shaker A. Mousa, Raj Bawa and Gerald F. Audette
Series: Jenny Stanford Series on Nanomedicine
This stand‐alone, full-color book provides a broad survey of
various interconnected topics, all accomplished in a user‐friendly
format. Each chapter contains key words, tables and figures in
color, future projections, and an extensive list of references. It is
intended to be a standalone reference volume that broadly
surveys and highlights innovative technologies and advances
pertaining to nanomedicine and precision medicine.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
February 2020: 229 x 152: 1284pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80059-4: £462.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29501-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800594

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Therapeutic RNA Nanotechnology
Immunomodulation and Dynamicity
Edited by Kirill A. Afonin and Morgan Chandler
This collection of research articles and reviews covers the latest
work in the design, delivery, dynamic abilities, and immune
stimulation of RNA nanoparticles which have driven the
utilization of their immunomodulatory properties. The unknown
immune properties of nucleic acid nanoparticles have been a
major hurdle in their adaptation until the works herein began
assessing their structure-activity relationships. This collection
chronologically follows the path of investigating the recognition
of design components to implementing them into nucleic acid
nanostructures.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math
July 2021: 6 x 9: 1228pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87718-3: £308.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12200-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877183

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

6

BIOMEDICAL IMAGING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Biomedical Photoacoustics

X-Nuclei Magnetic Resonance Imaging

Edited by Sihua Yang and Da Xing

Edited by Guillaume Madelin

This book presents the latest developments in this field,
especially the advances in the detection of diseases using newly
developed PA techniques. Organized in seven chapters, it covers
philosophy and technological fundamentals of photoacoustics,
key techniques related to fast PA imaging, PA microscopy, PA
endoscopy techniques, PA viscoelastic imaging, all-optical
non-contact PA imaging technology, and PA imaging’s prospects
in the medical market.

This book is an introduction to the techniques and biomedical
applications of X-nuclei MRI. It describes the theoretical and
experimental basis of X-nuclei MRI, the limitations of this
technique, and its potential biomedical applications for the
diagnosis and prognosis of many disorders or for quantitative
monitoring of therapies in a wide range of diseases.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biomedical Imaging
November 2020: 229 x 152: 320pp
Hb: 978-9-814-77458-1: £116.00
eBook: 978-0-203-70365-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814774581

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Medicine
October 2021: 229 x 152: 350pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80097-6: £139.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03019-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800976

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Chemical Exchange Saturation Transfer Imaging
Advances and Applications
Edited by Michael T. McMahon, Assaf A. Gilad, Kennedy
Krieger Institute, Baltimore, MD, USA, Jeff W.M. Bulte,
Kennedy Krieger Institute, Baltimore, MD, USA and Peter
C.M. van Zijl, Kennedy Krieger Institute, Baltimore, MD, USA
Chemical Exchange Saturation Transfer is a powerful Magnetic
Resonance Imaging (MRI) contrast mechanism with unique
features. This is the first authoritative textbook covering all
aspects of CEST imaging. The rapid expansion that CEST imaging
has seen over the past 16 years since the seminal Ward and
Balaban paper in 2000 has created a need for a graduate-level
handbook that describes the wide assortment of issues that
come in to play when trying to apply CEST imaging to medicine.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Medical Imaging
January 2017: 6 x 9: 496pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74570-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-9-814-74571-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745703

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Fluorine Magnetic Resonance Imaging
Edited by Ulrich Flogel, Heinrich Heine University,
Dusseldorf, Germany and Eric Ahrens, University of
California-San Diego, USA
Fluorine (19F) magnetic resonance imaging (MRI) has garnered
significant interest owing to the properties of fluorinated
materials and the 19F nucleus. Fluorinated materials can serve
as therapeutic agents, drug-delivery vehicles, and imaging
probes that rely on 19F MRI detection. Fluorine has an intrinsically
sensitive nucleus for MRI. There is negligible endogenous 19F
in the body, thus, no background signal. Fluorine-containing
compounds are ideal tracer labels for many MRI applications.
Moreover, the chemical shift and nuclear relaxation rate is
responsive to physiology via creative molecular design.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biomedical Science
October 2016: 229 x 152: 462pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74531-4: £135.00
eBook: 978-9-814-74532-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745314

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

BIOTECHNOLOGY

7

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Biochemical Engineering

The Newman Lectures on Transport Phenomena

A Laboratory Manual
Debabrata Das and Debayan Das
Equipped with illustrative diagrams, neat flowcharts, and
exhaustive tables, the book is ideal for young researchers,
teachers, and scientists working towards developing a solid
understanding of the experimental aspects of biochemical
engineering.

Edited by John Newman, University of California, Berkeley,
USA and Vincent Battaglia, Lawrence Berkeley National
Laboratory, Berkeley, CA, USA
This book demonstrates how to solve for the velocity profile of
the classic problems of fluid mechanics, starting with
Navier–Stokes equation. It explains when it is appropriate to
simplify a problem by neglecting certain terms through proper
dimensional analysis. It covers concepts such as basic relations
of fluid mechanics, microscopic interpretation of fluxes,
concentrations and velocities in mixtures, multicomponent
diffusion, entropy production and implications for transport
properties, Lighthill’s transformations, etc. It is as much a thesis
on transport phenomena as it is in applied mathematics, and it
amply arms any serious problem solver with the tools to address any problem.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
January 2021: 6 x 9: 248pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87736-7: £76.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11105-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877367

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Engineering
November 2020: 6 x 9: 324pp
Hb: 978-9-814-77427-7: £37.99
eBook: 978-1-315-10829-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814774277

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Biotechnology in China

Tuning Innovation with Biotechnology

Rolf Schmid and Xin Xiong

Dong Hwa Kim

This book tries provides a concise picture of the
biotechnology-related research and development (R&D) in
China. It presents succinct accounts on structures and
developments in biomedicine, diagnostics, agriculture,
fermented food, bioindustry, and environmental biotechnology,
with reference to government, industry, and academia. It finally
attempts to predict next steps in Chinese biotechnology, both
for the national agenda and in view of China’s ambitious global
development strategy, the Belt and Road Initiative.

This book deals with evolving intelligence systems and their use
in immune algorithm (IM), particle swarm optimization (PSO),
bacterial foraging (BF), and hybrid intelligent system to improve
plants, robots, etc. It discusses the motivation behind research
on and background of evolving intelligence systems and
illustrates IM-based approach for parameter estimation required
for designing an intelligent system. It approaches optimal
intelligent tuning using a hybrid genetic algorithm–particle
swarm optimization (GA-PSO) and illustrates hybrid GA-PSO for
intelligent tuning of vector system.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biotechnology
June 2021: 6 x 9: 344pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87753-4: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13193-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877534

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biotechnology
December 2017: 229 x 152: 232pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74535-2: £95.00
eBook: 978-9-814-74536-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745352

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Small Bite, Big Threat
Deadly Infections Transmitted by Aedes Mosquitoes
Jagriti Narang and Manika Khanuja
The contributing authors of this book have extensive teaching
and research experience in the field of detection of viruses of
Dengue, Chikungunya, yellow fever and West Nile. One of the
contributing authors, Prof. Vinod Joshi, has researched on
Dengue viruses for 17 years. The book provides a detailed
account of the distribution of Aedes mosquitoes, their role as a
vector and their control through various methods. Currently,
there has been increased interest among researchers to mitigate
the threat caused by Aedes mosquitoes and substantial
investigation is being done on the mosquito’s history, in
characterizing present circumstances and to collaborate future
efforts.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biotechnology
October 2020: 229 x 152: 286pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80086-0: £91.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00329-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800860

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

8

CHEMISTRY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Atomically Precise Nanoclusters

Green Chemistry for Beginners

Edited by Rongchao Jin and Yan Zhu

Rakesh K. Sharma and Anju Srivastava

A major goal of nanotechnology is to achieve nanoscale
materials and devices with atomic precision. Toward this goal,
breakthroughs have recently been made in solution phase
synthesis and applications of atomically precise nanoclusters.
This book presents the exciting progress in this new research
field. The 10 chapters are contributed by leading experts and
cover the synthetic methods, atomic structures, electronic and
optical properties, and catalytic applications of noble metal
nanoclusters. Suitable for students, researchers and
practitioners in nanotechnology, nanochemistry, catalysis,
computational chemistry, and R&D for new materials.

This book discusses innovations in the form of greener
technologies (superior green catalysts, alternate reaction media,
and green energy sources) and elaborates their tremendous
potential in combating the critical global challenges on the
horizon. Edited by two active green chemists, the book offers
in-depth knowledge in this field and is extremely helpful for
undergraduate, graduate, and postgraduate students, as well
as academic and industrial researchers.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math
May 2021: 6 x 9: 346pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87708-4: £139.00
eBook: 978-1-003-11990-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877084

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Chemistry
July 2021: 6 x 9: 354pp
Hb: 978-9-814-31696-5: £76.99
eBook: 978-1-003-18042-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814316965

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Covalent Organic Frameworks

Heterophase Polymerization

Atsushi Nagai
This book is a compilation of different topics of COF research,
from COF design and synthesis, crystallization, and structural
linkages, to the theory of gas sorption and various applications
such as heterogeneous catalysts and energy storage (e.g.,
semiconductors and batteries). It is a good textbook for
advanced undergraduate- and graduate-level students of
nanotechnology and researchers exploring new materials of gas
adsorption and storage, heterogeneous catalysts, electronic
devices, and biomedical devices .

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Chemistry
January 2020: 229 x 152: 226pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80087-7: £91.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00469-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800877

Basic Concepts and Principles
Hugo Hernandez and Klaus Tauer
This is the first book devoted to the science and technology of
heterophase polymerization, as a generic term as well as an
umbrella expression for all of its technical realizations. It presents
the basic concepts and principles required for understanding
the kinetics and thermodynamics of heterophase polymerization
at atomistic, molecular, macromolecular, supramolecular,
colloidal, microscopic, mesoscopic, and macroscopic scales. It
critically discusses the important physicochemical mechanisms
involved, such as nucleation, particle aggregation, mass transfer,
swelling, spontaneous emulsification, and kinetics, along with
the experimental evidences at hand.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Polymer Chemistry
April 2021: 229 x 152: 328pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87732-9: £139.00
eBook: 978-1-003-11929-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877329

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Designing Electrolytes for Lithium-Ion and
Post-Lithium Batteries

Mechanochemical Synthesis of Composite Materials

Edited by Władysław Wieczorek and Janusz Płocharski
This book fills this gap and shines more light on the role of
electrolytes in modern batteries. Today, limitations in lithium-ion
batteries result from non-optimal properties of commercial
electrolytes as well as scientific and engineering challenges
related to novel electrolytes for improved lithium-ion as well as
future post-lithium batteries.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Chemistry
June 2021: 6 x 9: 344pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87716-9: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05093-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877169

Zulkhair Aimukhametovich Mansurov, Nina Nikolaevna
Mofa, Tlek Aitmukhanovich Ketegenov and Bakhtiyar
Seisembekovich Sadykov
This book presents years of research on the mechanochemical
synthesis of composite systems, consisting of inorganic and
organic components, obtained by the scientific team of the
Institute of Combustion Problems. The main provisions of
structural rearrangement and modification of the surface of
dispersible particles are considered, as well as thermodynamics
of mechanochemical treatment of materials. Examples show
how mechanochemical treatment can radically change
structure and properties, using various organic compounds as
modifiers. Particular attention is paid to the use of ultrasonic
treatment, as a kind of mechanical action in a liquid medium on a solid.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math
August 2021: 229 x 152: 450pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80088-4: £139.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12081-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800884

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

CHEMISTRY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Nitric Oxide Sensing

Quantum Theory of Transport Properties of Single
Molecules

Edited by Sagarika Bhattacharya, Subhra Samanta and Biswarup Chakraborty
This book provides a concrete summary of recent state-of-the-art small-molecule probes
and novel carbon nanomaterials used for chemical, photoluminescent, and electrochemical
NO detection. One chapter is especially dedicated to the available devices used for detecting
NO in the human breath that indirectly infers to lung inflammation. The authors with
expertise in diverse dimensions have attempted to cover almost all areas of NO sensing.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biochemistry
August 2021: 229 x 152: 200pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87767-1: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14218-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877671

9

Yoshihiro Asai and Marius Buerkle
Considering this, a reprint book compiling key important papers
into a single comprehensive volume is convenient and
comprehensive. In this volume, 25 papers are collected and
compiled into 4 sections. A brief introduction given in each
section will help readers with various backgrounds. The book
will appeal to anyone involved in charge and/or heat transport
problems that are widely spread over various subjects in material
science, chemistry, electrical engineering, and condensed matter
physics.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
October 2021: 229 x 152: 450pp
Hb: 978-9-814-26731-1: £193.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05595-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814267311

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

NMR of Liquid Crystal Dendrimers

Switchable Bioelectronics

Carlos Rodrigues da Cruz, Technical University of Lisbon,
Portugal, João L. Figueirinhas, Technical University of Lisbon,
Portugal and Pedro J. Sebastião, Technical University of
Lisbon, Portugal
Dendrimers are hyperbranched molecules with well-defined
nanometer-scale dimensions. Important technological
applications of these systems, both in biomedicine and materials
science, have been recently proposed. This book presents an
introduction to dendrimers properties with special insight into
liquid crystal dendrimers and a detailed description of the NMR
theory and experimental techniques used in the investigation
of these materials. It also discusses recent NMR research results
on liquid crystal dendrimers, with emphasis on molecular order and dynamics studies.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Chemistry
December 2016: 229 x 152: 248pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74572-7: £98.99
eBook: 978-9-814-74573-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745727

Edited by Onur Parlak
This book reviews the rapidly emerging field of switchable
interfaces and its implications for bioelectronics. The authors
piece together early breakthroughs and key developments and
highlight the future of switchable bioelectronics by focusing on
bioelectrochemical processes based on mimicking and
controlling biological environments with external stimuli as well
as responsive systems for drug delivery. All chapters in the book
strive to answer the fundamental question: how do living
systems probe and respond to their surroundings? And,
following on from that: how one can transform these concepts
to serve the practical world of bioelectronics?
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Chemistry
April 2020: 229 x 152: 208pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80089-1: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05600-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800891

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Pullulan

Tribocatalysis, Tribochemistry, and Tribocorrosion

Processing, Properties, and Applications
Edited by Shakeel Ahmed and Aisverya Soundararajan
Pullulan is a polysaccharide of economic importance and can
find potential applications in food, pharmaceutical, agricultural,
and several other industries. This book discusses its chemistry,
processing, properties, and various applications along with its
production at the laboratory level. The book summarizes in a
comprehensive manner many of the recent technical research
happenings in the area of pullulan and discusses its various
aspects from the viewpoint of chemistry and engineering and
the challenges that still have to be overcome for its applications
in everyday life.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
December 2020: 229 x 152: 300pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87717-6: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05694-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877176

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Edited by Czeslaw Kajdas, Warsaw University of Technology,
Plock, Poland and Ken'ichi Hiratsuka, Chiba Institute of
Technology, Japan
This book focuses on the triboemission of low-energy electrons
from the freshly generated surface. These electrons play the
most crucial role in the chemical reactions at the tribological
interface. New models and TIP (thermodymanics of irreversible
processes) describe in detail the behavior of emitted electrons
which lower the activation energy of the chemical reactions.
This book also highlights tribocatalysis phenomena as examples
of the lowering of the activation energy. A book titled
Tribocatalysis has never been published before this.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
April 2018: 229 x 152: 336pp
Hb: 978-9-814-31695-8: £108.00
eBook: 978-9-814-66969-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814316958

New in Paperback

Companion Website

10

CHEMISTRY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Ultrafine Bubbles
Edited by Koichi Terasaka, Kyuichi Yasui, Wataru
Kanematsu and Nobuhiro Aya
This is the first book on Ultrafine Bubbles (UFBs) and it reviews
researches done on them, which will be helpful for readers and
researchers interested in the fundamentals of this emerging
field and its applications, including cleaning, biological, medical,
and dental application of ozone ultrafine bubble water.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math
August 2021: 6 x 9: 350pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87759-6: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14195-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877596

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

ELECTRONIC MATERIALS & MICROWAVES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Convergence of More Moore, More than Moore and
Beyond Moore

Introducing Technology Computer-Aided Design
(TCAD)

Materials, Devices, and Nanosystems

Fundamentals, Simulations, and Applications

Edited by Simon Deleonibus
Series: Jenny Stanford Series on Intelligent Nanosystems

Chinmay K. Maiti, SOA University Bhubaneswar, Odisha,
India

The era of Sustainable and Energy Efficient Nanoelectronics and
Nanosystems has come. The research and development on
Scalable and 3D integrated Diversified functions together with
new computing architectures is in full swing. Besides data
processing, data storage, new sensing modes and
communication capabilities need the revision of process
architecture to enable the Heterogeneous co integration of
add-on devices with CMOS: the new defined functions and
paradigms open the way to Augmented Nanosystems

This might be the first book that deals mostly with the 3D
technology computer-aided design (TCAD) simulations of stressand strain-engineered advanced semiconductor devices. The
book focuses on how to set up 3D TCAD simulation tools, from
mask layout to process and device simulation, including design
for manufacturing (DFM), and from device modeling to SPICE
parameter extraction. This book offers an innovative and new
approach toward the teaching of the fundamentals of
semiconductor process and device design using advanced TCAD
simulations of various semiconductor structures.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
February 2021: 6 x 9: 306pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87712-1: £139.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04303-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877121

11

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Electronics
March 2017: 229 x 152: 438pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74551-2: £98.99
eBook: 978-9-814-74552-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745512

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Graphene-Based Terahertz Electronics and
Plasmonics
Detector and Emitter Concepts
Edited by Vladimir Mitin, Victor Ryzhii and Taiichi Otsuji
The material presented in the book is reviewed in detail in
Chapter 1. Chapter 2 discusses the electronic and plasmonic
properties of graphene and heterostructures based on graphene
for all devices. Chapters 3–7 focus on the concepts of detectors
and emitters with a special emphasis on plasmonic
enhancement of those devices as well as on population inversion
and lasing. The key advantage of the several detectors and
emitters presented in the book is their ability to work at room
temperature.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
November 2020: 229 x 152: 1026pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80075-4: £308.00
eBook: 978-0-429-32839-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800754

2nd Edition

Introduction to Nanoelectronic Single-Electron
Circuit Design
Jaap Hoekstra, Delft University of Technology, The
Netherlands
Today, the concepts of single-electron tunneling (SET) are used
to understand and model single-atom and single-molecule
nanoelectronics. The characteristics of nanoelectronic devices,
especially SET transistors, can be understood on the basis of the
physics of nanoelectronic devices and circuit models. A circuit
theory approach is necessary for considering possible integration
with current microelectronic circuitry. To explain the properties
and possibilities of SET devices, this book follows an approach
to modeling these devices using electronic circuit theory.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Physics
October 2016: 6 x 9: 348pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74556-7: £80.99
eBook: 978-9-814-74557-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745567

Dummy text to keep placeholder
Dummy text to keep placeholder

High-Tc Superconducting Technology

Josephson Junctions

Towards Sustainable Development Goals

History, Devices, and Applications

Edited by Muralidhar Miryala
This book presents the latest global achievements in the
processing and applications of high-Tc superconductors and
discusses the usefulness of the SDGs. It summarizes the related
advances in materials science and developments with respect
to the SDGs. The book also covers large-scale applications of
HTSC materials, which will be connected to the SDGs, addressed
by several eminent scientists, including Prof. M. Murakami,
president, Shibaura Institute of Technology, Japan; Prof. D.
Cardwell, pro-vice chancellor, University of Cambridge, UK; and
Prof. N. Long, director, Victoria University of Wellington, New
Zealand.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
August 2021: 6 x 9: 550pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87765-7: £139.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16468-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877657

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Edited by Edward L. Wolf, New York University Tandon
School of Engineering, Brooklyn, USA, Gerald B. Arnold,
University of Colorado, Boulder, USA, Michael A. Gurvitch,
Stony Brook University, New York, USA and John F.
Zasadzinski, Illinois Institute of Technology, Chicago, USA
This book summarizes the history and present status and
applications of Josephson junctions. These devices are leading
elements in superconducting electronics and provide
state-of-the-art performance in detection of small magnetic
fields and currents, in several digital computing methods, and
in medical diagnostic devices and now provide voltage standards
used worldwide. Astronomical infrared (IR) telescopes, including
the South Pole Telescope, use these junctions in combinations called superconducting
quantum interference devices (SQUIDs).
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Physics
August 2017: 229 x 152: 410pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74547-5: £95.00
eBook: 978-9-814-74548-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745475

New in Paperback

Companion Website

12

ELECTRONIC MATERIALS & MICROWAVES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Microfluidics and Bio-MEMS

Nanostructured Titanium Dioxide in Photocatalysis

Devices and Applications
Edited by Tuhin S. Santra
This book compiles cutting-edge research on cell manipulation,
separation, and analysis using microfluidics and bio-MEMS. It
illustrates the use of micro-robots for biomedical applications,
vascularized microfluidic organs-on-a-chip and their applications,
as well as DNA gene microarray biochips and their applications.
It also elaborates on neuronal cell activity in microfluidic
compartments, microvasculature and microarray gene
patterning, different physical methods for drug delivery and
analysis, micro-/nanoparticle preparation and separation in a
micro-/nanofluidic environment, and the potential biomedical
applications of micro-/nanoparticles.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biotechnology
November 2020: 229 x 152: 566pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80085-3: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-01493-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800853

Edited by It-Meng Low, Hani Manssor Albetran, Victor
Manuel de la Prida Pidal and Fong Kwong Yam
This book presents the fundamentals of photocatalysis in
nanostructured TiO2. The factors affecting photocatalytic activity,
design, and preparation procedures of various forms of
nanostructured TiO2 are described together with their numerous
applications in the fields of energy and environment. It discusses
promising applications, such as water purification, gas sensing,
storage and delivery, and energy generation, and is an invaluable
resource and useful guide for a broad readership in various fields
of catalysis, material sciences, environment, and energy.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
June 2021: 6 x 9: 334pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87707-7: £139.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14853-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877077

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Nanocarbon Electronics

Transformation Wave Physics

Edited by Changjian Zhou, Min Zhang and Cary Y Yang
The book highlights some of the issues surrounding this missing
link by providing a detailed review of the nanostructure and
electronic properties, materials, and device fabrication and of
the structure–property–application relationships.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
December 2020: 6 x 9: 374pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87711-4: £139.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04308-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877114

Electromagnetics, Elastodynamics, and Thermodynamics
Edited by Mohamed Farhat, King Abdullah University of
Science & Technology, Thuwal, Saudi Arabia, Pai-Yen Chen,
Intellectual Ventures, Bellevue, Washington, USA, Sebastien
Guenneau, CNRS, Institut Fresnel, Aix-Marseille University,
Marseille, France and Stefan Enoch, CNRS, Marseille, France
This book is a collection of works by leading international experts
in the fields of electromagnetics, plasmonics, elastodynamics,
and diffusion waves. These contributions promise to
revolutionize ways of controlling the propagation of sound, light,
and waves at macroscopic and microscopic scales. The potential
applications range from underwater camouflaging and
electromagnetic invisibility to enhanced biosensors and
protection from harmful physical waves (e.g., tsunamis and earthquakes). This volume
covers theoretical and experimental, latest results from different areas, including emerging
topical subjects such as transformational plasmonics and thermodynamics.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
September 2016: 229 x 152: 474pp
Hb: 978-9-814-66995-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-9-814-66996-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814669955

Nanometer CMOS
Juin J. Liou, Frank Schwierz, Technische Universitat Ilmenau,
Germany and Hei Wong, City University of Hong Kong,
Kowloon
This book presents the material necessary for understanding
the physics, operation, design, and performance of modern
MOSFETs with nanometer dimensions. It offers a brief
introduction to the field and a thorough overview of MOSFET
physics, detailing the relevant basics. The book introduces
conventional and novel advanced MOSFET concepts, such as
multiple-gate structures or alternative channel materials. Other
topics covered include high-k dielectrics and mobility
enhancement techniques, MOSFETs for RF (radio frequency)
applications, MOSFET fabrication technology.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
February 2010: 229 x 152: 350pp
Hb: 978-9-814-24108-3: £115.00
eBook: 978-9-814-24122-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814241083

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

LASERS, OPTICS & PHOTONICS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Electrophosphorescent Materials and Devices

Linear and Nonlinear Optics

Edited by Mark Thompson

Materials, Properties, and Applications

Organic LEDs (OLEDs) in mobile displays have been in large-scale
production for over a decade, and OLED-based televisions are
rapidly gaining traction in the marketplace. OLEDs are on the
verge of entering the solid-state lighting market in a big way.
The OLED technology gives higher color purity and is more
efficient than any of the competing technologies. When
produced at scale, OLEDs are also economical. A key limitation
in the development of OLEDs was the efficient conversion of all
of the electrical energy put into the device into light.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Chemistry
October 2021: 600pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87734-3: £193.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08872-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877343

13

Kitsakorn Locharoenrat
This book presents the underlying principles, implementation,
and applications of the linear and nonlinear optical properties
of materials and has been divided into two parts emphasizing
these properties. The first part of the book, linear optics, discusses
bimetallic nanoparticles in dielectric media and their integration
to dye molecules to detect trace amounts of heavy metals at
nanometer level, as well as to enhance luminescence and image
contrasts in forensic inspection and biomedical diagnosis.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
February 2021: 6 x 9: 344pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87715-2: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05588-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877152

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Femtosecond Laser-Matter Interaction

Self-Organized 3D Integrated Optical Interconnects

Theory, Experiments and Applications

with All-Photolithographic Heterogeneous Integration

Eugene G. Gamaly, Australian National University

Tetsuzo Yoshimura

This book covers the interaction of laser pulses with solids at
nonrelativistic intensity. It connects phenomena from the subtle
atomic motion on the nanoscale to the generation of extreme
pressure and temperature in the interaction zone confined inside
a solid. With mathematics kept to a minimum, this is a highly
engaging and readable treatment for students and researchers
in science and engineering. The book avoids complex
mathematical formulae, and hence, the content is accessible to
nontechnical readers. Useful summaries after each chapter
provide compressed information for the quick estimates of major
parameters in planned or performed experiments.

This book proposes the concept of self-organized 3D integrated
optical interconnects and the strategy to reduce optics excess
in intra-box optical interconnects. Currently, light waves are
ready to come into boxes of computers in high-performance
computing systems like data centers and super computers to
realize intra-box optical interconnects.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Physics
October 2011: 229 x 152: 350pp
Hb: 978-9-814-24181-6: £110.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814241816

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Optics
March 2021: 6 x 9: 380pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87704-6: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04305-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877046

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Laser Cooling

Silicon-Based Photonics

Fundamental Properties and Applications
Galina Nemova, Polytechnique Montréal, Canada
This book compiles and details cutting-edge research in laser
cooling made by different scientific teams all over the world,
who are currently revolutionizing optical refrigerating
technology. It includes recent results on laser cooling by
redistribution of radiation in dense gas mixtures, three
conceptually different approaches to laser cooling of solids such
as cooling with anti-Stokes fluorescence, Brillouin cooling and
Raman cooling. It also discusses crystal growth and glass
production for laser cooling applications.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Physics
October 2016: 229 x 152: 478pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74504-8: £98.99
eBook: 978-9-814-74505-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745048

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Edited by Erich Kasper, University of Stuttgart, Germany and
Jinzhong Yu, Institute of Semiconductors, Beijing, China
This book covers the basics of band structure of silicon and
germanium and their influence on photonic properties and
discusses system layout and key device components with the
application background in mind. Special focus is given to
SOI-based interconnects and passive waveguide devices and
to germanium-on-silicon heterostructure devices for light
detection, modulation, and emission.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Optics
November 2020: 229 x 152: 352pp
Hb: 978-9-814-30324-8: £95.00
eBook: 978-1-315-15651-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814303248

New in Paperback

Companion Website

14

MATERIALS SCIENCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Art Conservation

Handbook of Industrial Diamonds

Mechanical Properties and Testing of Materials

Volume 1, Superabrasives and Diamond Syntheses

William Wei

James Sung

When it comes to science, conservation training programs and
museum studies curricula focus mostly on chemistry. This book
fills this important gap in conservation training. It is the first
such book written specifically for the conservation community
and the professional with little or no background in
(mechanical) engineering. It provides an introduction to the
basics of mechanical properties and behavior of materials and
objects with examples and exercises based on conservation
practice. It discusses more complex issues of mechanical
loading of objects and advanced concepts used to solve them.

This volume provides extensive reviews on various chemical
vapor deposition (CVD) methods with examples. Meanwhile,
there are other forms of carbon coatings, including diamond-like
carbon, carbon nanotubes, and graphene. For the first time, this
book reveals a catalytic method to grow single-crystal graphene,
whose applications are expected in heat spreaders, battery
electrodes, interconnected circuits, and 6G antennae.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
July 2021: 6 x 9: 164pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87768-8: £100.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16244-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877688

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
June 2021: 6 x 9: 438pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80060-0: £154.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18046-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800600

Dummy text to keep placeholder
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Electron–Lattice Interactions in Semiconductors
Yuzo Shinozuka
This book presents theoretical treatments on various electronic
and atomic processes in non-metallic materials from a unified
point of view. It starts with the basic properties of
semiconductors, treating the system as a macroscopic
association of electrons and ions. In their ground state, fruitful
results are derived, such as the band theory for electrons in a
periodic lattice and a useful concept of “hole.”

Heterostructured Materials
Novel Materials with Unprecedented Mechanical Properties
Edited by Xiaolei Wu and Yuntian Zhu
This book collects recent papers on the progress in the field of
heterostructured materials, especially their fundamental physics.
The papers are arranged in a sequence of chapters that will help
new researchers entering the field to have a quick and
comprehensive understanding of HS materials, including the
fundamentals and recent progress in their processing,
characterization, and properties.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
March 2021: 229 x 152: 256pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80096-9: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-02346-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800969

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math
March 2021: 229 x 152: 700pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87710-7: £139.00
eBook: 978-1-003-15307-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877107

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Handbook of Industrial Diamonds

Mullite Formations

Volume 2, Diamond Films and Carbon Coatings

Analysis and Applications

James Sung

Edited by Akshoy Kumar Chakraborty

This volume presents several aspects of superhard materials,
especially diamond superabrasives and their manufacture,
properties, and applications, and introduces several new designs
of ultrahard materials that may be harder than diamond. It
discusses diamond’s connection with the origin of life, in
particular, the origin of the first RNA. In addition, it throws light
on the concept of diamond quantum computers with neutrons
of the carbon-13 isotope as quantum bits.

This book comprehensively covers the synthesis and six types of phase transformation of
mullite. Part 1 reviews previous research on synthesis of mullite gels, advantages and
disadvantages of different chemical routes of synthesis, and phase transformation processes.
Part 2 discusses the nature and characterization of spinel and mullite phases and different
mechanisms of mullite formation, as conjectured by various researchers. Part 3 deals with
critical analysis of the spinel and mullite phases and evolution of mullite formation routes.
Every chapter is accompanied by detailed diagrams and a comprehensive list of references.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
June 2021: 6 x 9: 388pp
Hb: 978-9-814-31000-0: £154.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18045-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814310000

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Chemistry
October 2021: 229 x 152: 650pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87705-3: £139.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03167-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877053

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MATERIALS SCIENCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Rare-Earth Borides

Columnar Structures of Spheres

Edited by Dmytro S. Inosov

Fundamentals and Applications

Authored by leading experts in the field, this book features a
comprehensive collection of reviews offering a cutting-edge
summary of the research on rare-earth borides from various
viewpoints. This book will appeal to anyone interested in the
physics and chemistry of solids, low-temperature physics, and
especially to researchers and postgraduate students who study
magnetic and electronic properties of rare-earth compounds.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
April 2021: 229 x 152: 850pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87756-5: £193.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14648-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877565

Jens Winkelmann and Ho-Kei Chan, University of
Nottingham, UK
Columnar structures, many of which are helical, refer to dense
cylindrical packings of particles. They are ubiquitous, that is, they
exist in the contexts of botany, foams, and nanoscience. There
have been in-depth investigations of columnar structures of
both hard spheres, such as ball bearings, and soft spheres, such
as wet foams, through computer simulations, analytic
calculations, and simple experiments. This book serves as a
comprehensive guide for scientists, engineers, and artists who
would like to have a good grasp of the fundamentals and
applications of such aesthetically appealing structures for their
own professional interests.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Physics
August 2021: 6 x 9: 300pp
Hb: 978-9-814-66948-1: £116.00
eBook: 978-0-429-09211-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814669481

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Theoretical Spectroscopy of Transition Metal and
Rare Earth Ions

Electrospun Polymer Nanofibers

From Free State to Crystal Field
Edited by Mikhail G. Brik and Ma Chong-Geng
This book describes in detail the main concepts of theoretical
spectroscopy of transition metal and rare-earth ions. It shows
how the energy levels of different electron configurations are
formed and calculated for the ions in a free state and in crystals,
how group theory can help in solving main spectroscopic
problems, and how the modern DFT-based methods of
calculations of electronic structure can be combined with the
semi-empirical crystal field models. The style of presentation
makes the book helpful for a wide audience ranging from
graduate students to experienced researchers.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
January 2020: 229 x 152: 460pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80056-3: £116.00
eBook: 978-0-429-27875-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800563

Arkadii Arinstein, Israel Institute of Technology, Haifa
Discussing the electrospinning process, the book covers in great
depth the current research interest in nanoscience and
nanotechnology, especially electrospinning of polymer
nanofibers. The main distinction of the proposed book from
others devoted to the electrospinning process is in the
consideration of the problem in question from the physical point
of view. Focusing on physical aspects, the book contains physical
basics regarding the unique features of electrospun polymer
nanofibers and the electrospinning resulting in fabrication of
these nanofibers.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Physics
October 2017: 229 x 152: 208pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74527-7: £95.00
eBook: 978-9-814-74528-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745277

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Transparent Semiconducting Oxides

High-Tc Superconductivity

Bulk Crystal Growth and Fundamental Properties

The Excitonic Coulomb Perspective

Zbigniew Galazka

Nie Luo and George H. Miley

This book presents a collection of a number of transparent
semiconducting oxides (TSOs) that were grown as bulk single
crystals using diverse growth techniques and discusses the
fundamental properties gathered directly from the bulk crystals.
Properties of bulk crystals are closer to the intrinsic properties
of an “ideal” compound due to much lower defect density that
significantly affects the electrical, optical, magnetic, mechanical,
and thermal properties. Combinations of various bulk single
crystals along with their properties show great promise in
practical device functionality and fabrication.

This work is supported by increasingly strong evidences for
electron-hole interactions in p-type cuprates. The presence of
electrons in hole-doped cuprates are revealed by the works of
the Editors and many others, including the late Prof. L. P. Gor’kov.
The book also tries to understand the interlayer Coulomb (ILC)
pairing model by the excitonic Coulomb interaction. Developed
by Prof. A. J. Leggett, the ILC theory shares many views with
Ginzburg’s approach.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Material Science
September 2020: 229 x 152: 750pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80094-5: £170.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04520-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800945

Complimentary Exam Copy

15

e-Inspection

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
February 2021: 6 x 9: 288pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80057-0: £116.00
eBook: 978-0-429-27870-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800570

New in Paperback

Companion Website

16

MATERIALS SCIENCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Local Gradient Theory for Dielectrics

Strongly Correlated Electrons in Two Dimensions

Fundamentals and Applications
Olha Hrytsyna and Vasyl Kondrat
This book is devoted to the development of the local gradient
theory of dielectrics. It presents a brief description of the known
approaches to the construction of generalized (integral- and
gradient-type) continuous theories of dielectrics. It describes a
new continuum–thermodynamic approach to the construction
of nonlinear high-order gradient theory of thermoelastic
non-ferromagnetic polarized media. This approach is based on
accounting for non-diffusive and non-convective mass fluxes
associated with the changes in the material microstructure.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
December 2019: 229 x 152: 330pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80062-4: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-00686-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800624

Sergey Kravchenko, Northeastern University, Boston,
Massachusetts, USA
In the last three decades, strongly correlated 2D electron systems
have garnered scientific interest because of their unique and
often unpredictable properties. One of the many examples is
the metallic state and the metal–insulator transition discovered
in 2D semiconductors—phenomena that cannot occur in
non-interacting systems. This discovery is important in modern
condensed matter physics, for which theoretical methods are
still poorly developed. This book details cutting-edge research
in experimental and theoretical physics of strongly correlated
electron systems by leading researchers in the field.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Physics
February 2017: 229 x 152: 244pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74537-6: £85.99
eBook: 978-9-814-74538-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745376

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Microwave Absorbing Materials
Yuping Duan, Dalian University of Technology, P.R. of China
and Hongtao Guan, Yunnan University, Kunming, PR of
China
The book starts with the fundamental theory of electromagnetic
wave absorption in loss medium space, followed by a discussion
of different microwave absorbents, such as manganese dioxide,
Fe-based composite powder, conductive polyaniline, barium
titanate powder, and MnN. On the basis of the fundamental
theory and the discussion of microwave absorbents, structural
absorbing materials are then explored, including multilayer
structural absorbing materials, new discrete absorbers,
microwave absorption coatings, cement-based absorbing
materials, and structural pyramid materials.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Physics
September 2016: 229 x 152: 402pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74510-9: £98.99
eBook: 978-9-814-74511-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745109

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Physics of Magnetic Thin Films
Theory and Simulation
Hung T. Diep
This book is for graduate students and researchers who wish to
understand theoretical mechanisms lying behind macroscopic
properties of magnetic thin films. It provides a detailed
description of basic theoretical methods and techniques of
simulation to help readers in their research projects. Exercises
and problems are provided at the end of each of these chapters
for self-training. Each chapter focuses on a subject and also
presents the state-of-the-art literature on the subject and the
motivation of the chapter. A detailed description of the
techniques and the presentation of the results are then shown
with discussion.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science / Physics
April 2021: 229 x 152: 622pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87742-8: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12110-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877428

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MATHEMATICS & MACHINE LEARNING

17

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Artificial Intelligence and the Fourth Industrial
Revolution
Edited by Utpal Chakraborty, Amit Banerjee, Jayanta
Kumar Saha, Niloy Sarkar and Chinmay Chakraborty

2nd Edition

The Shroud of Turin
First Century after Christ!
Giulio Fanti, Padua University, Padova, Italy and Pierandrea
Malfi, Padua University, Padova, Italy

This book covers the overall technology spectrum in AI and the
Fourth Industrial Revolution that is set to revolutionize the world
as we know it. It is a handbook for CEOs, entrepreneurs, and
university VCs, as well as the vast workforce and students with
tech or non-tech backgrounds. It covers aspects and case
studies from industry, academics, administration, law, finance
and accounting, as well as educational technology. Buttressed
with comprehensive theoretical, methodological, wellestablished and validated empirical examples, the volume
covers the interests of a very vast audience from basic science
to engineering and technology experts and learners.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Artificial Intelligence
March 2021: 229 x 152: 350pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80079-2: £76.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15974-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800792

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Turin Shroud is the most important and studied relic in the
world. Many papers on it have recently appeared in important
scientific journals. Scientific studies on the relic until today have
failed to provide conclusive answers about the identity of the
enveloped man and the dynamics regarding the image
formation impressed therein. This book not only addresses these
issues in a scientific and objective manner but also leads the
reader through new search paths. It summarizes the results in
a simple manner for the reader to comprehend easily. Many
books on the theme have been already published, but none of
them contains such a large quantity of scientific news and
reports.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Mathematics
January 2020: 229 x 152: 516pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80008-2: £61.99
eBook: 978-0-429-46812-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800082

Immortality in Singularity
Edited by Alexander N. Kharlamov
This book explores and reconsiders the current vision of the
achievements in mind transfer technology and digital
immortality from a biomedical point of view. It provides a
systematic review of the technological accomplishments in the
field of mind transfer. It introduces a novel analytical
philosophical piece of this research in scientific realism with a
focus on the probable scenario for the further development of
humankind. It analyses that the dramatic progress of biomedical
engineering and nanotechnology promises to revolutionize
medicine in the upcoming decade.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Physics
July 2021: 229 x 152: 400pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80033-4: £76.99
eBook: 978-0-429-02770-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800334

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Research Methodologies for Beginners
Kitsakorn Locharoenrat, King Mongkut’s Institute of
Technology Ladkrabang, Bangkok, Thailand
This textbook introduces the general points of view of research
methodology in the scientific and engineering fields of study.
It gives an overview of the technical and professional
communication for the purpose of article publication in journals.
The text contains a number of practice activities that give
beginners the confidence to move on communicative activities.
Problem sets are provided in each chapter to examine the
reader’s understanding of each concept.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Recreational Mathematics
April 2017: 6 x 9: 332pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74539-0: £44.99
eBook: 978-9-814-74540-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745390

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

18

MEDICINE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Carrier-Mediated Dermal Delivery

Deep Brain Stimulation

Applications in the Prevention and Treatment of Skin Disorders

Indications and Applications

Edited by Andreia Ascenso, University of Lisbon, Lisboa,
Portugal, Helena Ribeiro, University of Lisbon, Lisboa,
Portugal and Sandra Simões, University of Lisbon, Lisboa,
Portugal

Edited by Kendall H. Lee, Mayo Clinic, Rochester, Minnesota,
USA, Penelope S. Duffy, Mayo Clinic, Rochester, Minnesota,
USA and Allan J. Bieber, Mayo Clinic, Rochester, Minnesota,
USA

This book presents new approaches for skin aging and
photocarcinogenesis and topical formulations based on
nanocarrier systems for skin disorders. It discusses
cosmeceuticals, laser, photodynamic therapy, and
melatonin-based treatments as important strategies for
photoaging management. Photodynamic therapy and melatonin
can be used in the photocarcinogenesis context, too. Therefore,
the inclusion of this strong antioxidant in sunscreen products
could be a promising approach.

Drawing on the extensive clinical and research expertise of the
Mayo Clinic Neural Engineering Laboratory, USA, led by Kendall
H. Lee, MD, PhD, this book addresses the history of therapeutic
electrical stimulation of the brain, its current application and
outcomes, as well as theories about its underlying mechanisms.
It reviews cutting-edge research on measures of local
stimulation–evoked neurochemical release, latest imaging
research on stimulation-induced neural circuitry activation, and
the state of the art on closed-loop feedback devices for stimulation delivery.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Medicine
August 2017: 229 x 152: 586pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74558-1: £231.00
eBook: 978-9-814-74559-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745581

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Medicine
December 2016: 229x152: 486pp
Hb: 978-9-814-66989-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-9-814-66990-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814669894

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Current Issues in Medicine

Functional Lipid Nanosystems in Cancer
Edited by Marlene Lucio, Carla M. Lopes and Maria
Elisabete C.D. Real Oliveira

Biochemistry, Genomics, Physiology and Pharmacology
Raj Bawa, Esther H. Chang, Gerald F. Audette, Anil Diwan and Saadia A. Faiz

This book compiles the research on the use of functional lipid
nanosystems that combine different strategies in one single
nanosystem to enhance overall cancer treatment. Besides
providing an overview of the current functional nanosystem
strategies, it also offers researchers essential theoretical
background on cancer, the physiological barriers to its treatment,
aspects related to the design and optimization of nanocarriers
for cancer treatment, and clinical developments, including
promises, safety issues, and the expected future.

Volumes 1 and 2 in this series are focused on the current issues in basic medical science,
subjects that are fundamental to the practice of medicine. These subjects are traditionally
taught in the first two years of medical school that precede clinical instruction and training.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Medicine
June 2021: 229 x 152: 800pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87744-2: £231.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18044-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877442

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biomedical Engineering
October 2021: 229 x 152: 750pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87726-8: £231.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05699-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877268

Dummy text to keep placeholder

2nd Edition

Current Issues in Medicine

Handbook of Therapeutic Biomarkers in Cancer

Immunology, Microbiology, Biostatistics, and Big Data
Raj Bawa, Janos Szebeni, Marina A. Dobrovolskaia, Gerald F. Audette and Brian E.
Reese
Volumes 1 and 2 in this series are focused on current issues in basic medical science, subjects
that are fundamental to the practice of medicine. These basic medical science subjects are
traditionally taught in the first two years of medical school that precede clinical instruction
and training.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Medicine
June 2021: 229 x 152: 800pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87784-8: £231.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18043-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877848

Edited by Sherry X. Yang, National Cancer Institute,
Bethesda, Maryland, USA and Janet E. Dancey, Ontario
Institute for Cancer Research, Toronto, Canada
This book provides a comprehensive overview of the
fast-evolving subject of clinical application of cancer therapeutic
biomarkers. The second edition captures significant progress of
cancer immunotherapy and emphasizes the genetic basis for
selective cancer treatment. The book will serve as a handbook
for health professionals and scientists and will also be useful for
patients and general readers interested in the current applicable
biomarkers in the management of cancer.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Oncology
February 2021: 6 x 9: 700pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87700-8: £231.00
eBook: 978-1-003-15946-9
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-9-814-36465-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877008

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MEDICINE

19

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Medical Device Regulation
A Guidebook for Medical Device Manufacturers
Elijah N. Wreh
This book sheds light on the importance of regulations and
standards for manufacturers’ development of medical devices.
Based on the author’s practical experience with the US Food
and Drug Administration (FDA) and industry, it provides a
concise, practical guide on key issues and processes in
developing new medical devices to meet the FDA regulatory
requirements and standards. The book is designed to help
medical device manufacturers navigate FDA regulation, carefully
consider the parameters for medical device patient safety,
anticipate problems with medical device, and efficiently manage
medical device throughout the total product life cycle.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Medicine
August 2021: 6 x 9: 1400pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87764-0: £462.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16017-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877640

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Hip Joint
K. Mohan Iyer, Royal Free Hospital NHS Trust, London, UK
This book provides a detailed account of the hip joint's anatomy
and biomechanics and serves as a practical guide for the
diagnosis and treatment of hip diseases and injuries at all ages:
children, adolescents and adults, and the older population. The
book covers recent trends in orthopedic surgery of the hip joint,
including the latest advances in revision total hip arthroplasty
(THA), computer-assisted navigation for THA, resurfacing of the
hip joint, neoplastic conditions around the hip, and indications,
complications, and outcomes of hip arthroscopy. The chapters
are written by experts who have contributed greatly to the
understanding of problems of the hip joint.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Medicine
October 2016: 6 x 9: 510pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74514-7: £170.00
eBook: 978-9-814-74515-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745147

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

20

NANOSCIENCE & NANOTECHNOLOGY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Advances in Nanopathology

Carrier Modulation in Graphene and its Applications
Edited by Arun Kumar Singh

From Vaccines to Food

This book focuses on different methods of performing carrier
modulation in graphene and the application of this doped
graphene in diodes, field effect transistors, solar cells, transparent
conducting electrodes, and supercapcitors. The book gives an
overview of the current status of the research and development
in graphene and will be helpful for scientists, researchers,
engineers, students, and readers who want to know about
graphene and its applications and also other 2D nanomaterials.

Antonietta Gatti and Stefano Montanari
This book is written by the discoverers of nanopathology and,
therefore, is the most advanced in the field. The main topic is
how natural, occasionally generated and engineered particles
interfere with living organisms, food, drugs and the environment.
The book is unique in the cases it shows and, in the
methodology, used.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
April 2021: 229 x 152: 198pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87729-9: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05622-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877299

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
August 2021: 229 x 152: 300pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87760-2: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16028-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877602

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Block Copolymer Nanocomposites

Colloidal Synthesis of Plasmonic Nanometals

Edited by Galder Kortaberria, University of the Basque
Country, Donostia-San Sebastian, Spain and Agnieszka
Tercjak, University of the Basque Country, Donostia-San
Sebastian, Spain

Edited by Luis Liz-Marzán
This book compiles recent developments that serve to clearly
illustrate the state-of-the-art in this cutting-edge research field,
collected at different types of review articles by the teams of the
author at the University of Vigo and CIC biomaGUNE, in Spain,
who have made seminal contributions to the use of colloid
chemistry methods to understand and tailor the growth of metal
particles at the nanoscale. Apart from synthesis, the book also
describes in detail the plasmonic properties of the nanomaterials
and illustrates some representative applications. This book will
appeal to anyone involved in nanotechnology, nanocrystal
growth, nanoplasmonics, or surface enhanced spectroscopies.

This book provides a comprehensive overview of the synthesis
and characterization of nanocomposites based on block
copolymers. Owing to the self-assembly capability of block
copolymers generating nanostructures, besides their ability to
nanostructure thermosetting matrices such as epoxy and
polyester, binary or ternary nanocomposites can be prepared
with different nanofillers such as nanoparticles and carbon
nanotubes.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
October 2016: 229 x 152: 360pp
Hb: 978-9-814-66954-2: £98.99
eBook: 978-9-814-66955-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814669542

Jenny Stanford Publishing
September 2020: 229 x 152: 910pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80067-9: £193.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29518-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800679

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Carbon Nanomaterials in Biomedicine and the
Environment
Edited by Zulkhair A. Mansurov
The creation of nanostructured carbon-containing materials is
a rapidly developing research field and forms the theme of this
book. Carbon nanomaterials possess special physical and
chemical properties: as adsorbents, they are widely used for the
purification of water and other liquids, the recovery of valuable
substances such as petrochemicals and wine, and in medicine
for the purification of blood and other physiological fluids. The
book focuses on recent developments in the synthesis of
nanostructured carbon multifunctional sorbents and will be
useful for scientists, chemical industry specialists, professors,
and Masters/PhD students of chemical, physical and biological
sciences.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanobiotechnology
March 2020: 229 x 152: 462pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80027-3: £116.00
eBook: 978-0-429-42864-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800273

2nd Edition

Consumers and Nanotechnology
Deliberative Processes and Methodologies
Pål Strandbakken, SIFO, National Institute for Consumer
Research, Oslo, Norway
This book presents findings from EU (and other) projects on the
theme of science in society, focusing on nanotechnology and
the potential for democratisation of science. It is based on
hands-on studies of a set of deliberative processes analysed by
the European Commission’s FP7 NANOPLAT project. With added
material in the second edition, the book gives a unique insight
into the development of deliberative processes on
nanotechnology from the start in June 2004 in Denmark up to
the present.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanotechnology
June 2021: 6 x 9: 346pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87761-9: £76.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15985-8
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-9-814-31616-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877619

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

NANOSCIENCE & NANOTECHNOLOGY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Diamondoids

Graphene–Electrolyte Interfaces

Synthesis, Properties, and Applications

Electronic Properties and Applications

Sven Stauss, University of Tokyo, Kashiwa, Japan and Kazuo
Terashima, University of Tokyo, Kashiwa, Japan
This book is the first to give an exhaustive overview of the
structures, properties, current and possible future applications
of diamondoids. The first part introduces the structures of
diamondoids and gives an overview of their principal chemical
and physical properties and a brief historical account, from the
discovery of the first diamondoid member to the isolation of
higher diamondiods. Then, current synthesis approaches and
challenges in obtaining diamondoids in higher quantities are
shown. Finally, approaches to generating plasmas in
high-pressure and supercritical media are described.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanoscience
March 2017: 229 x 152: 258pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74518-5: £98.99
eBook: 978-9-814-74519-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745185

Edited by Hualin Zhan
This book systematically integrates the electronic theory and
experimental techniques for both graphene and electrolytes.
The theoretical sections detail the classical and quantum
description of electron transport in graphene and the modern
models for charges in electrolytes. The experimental sections
compile common techniques for graphene
growth/characterization and electrochemistry. Based on this
knowledge, the final chapter reviews a few applications of
graphene–electrolyte systems in biosensing, neural recording,
and enhanced electronic devices, in order to inspire future
developments.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanotechnology
June 2020: 229 x 152: 266pp
Hb: 978-9-814-77494-9: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04487-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814774949

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Gigantic Challenges, Nano-solutions

Handbook of Nanomaterials for Hydrogen Storage
Edited by Mieczyslaw Jurczyk, Poznan University of
Technology, Poland

The Science and Engineering of Nanoscale Systems
Maher S. Amer
This book is the first textbook to introduce nanoscale systems in a pedagogical, and not
research, style with many examples and problems. With ample examples and problems, it
emphasizes the difference between bulk and nanoscale systems from a thermodynamic
viewpoint and illustrates when a bulk system enters the nanoscale domain. The book also
combines results of state-of-the-art research and provides the reader with the scientific
foundations of such results.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanoscience
May 2021: 229 x 152: 400pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87774-9: £76.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14704-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877749

Over the past years, nanoscale metallic and ceramic materials,
also called nanomaterials, have attracted enormous interest
from researchers. Nanomaterials demonstrate novel properties
compared with conventional (microcrystalline) materials owing
to their nanoscale features. Recently, the mechanical alloying
method and the powder metallurgy process for the fabrication
of metal/alloy-ceramic nanocomposites with a unique
microstructure have been developed. This book focuses on the
fabrication of nanostructured materials and nanocomposites
for hydrogen storage applications.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanoscience
November 2017: 6 x 9: 322pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74566-6: £95.00
eBook: 978-9-814-74567-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745666

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Graphene Nanomaterials

Introduction to Nano Solar Cells
Ning Dai

Fabrication, Properties, and Applications
Dharmesh P. Hansora, North Maharashtra University,
Jalgaon, India and Satyendra Mishra
The development of graphene-related nanomaterials and
nanocomposite has shown immense utility in the areas of
science, engineering, and technology. These materials include
graphene derivatives, graphene-supported inorganic
nanomaterials and films, graphene-metal decorated
nanostructures, core–shell structures of nanocarbon-graphene,
and graphene-doped polymer hybrid nanocomposites. They
have been prepared by various methods like chemical vapor
deposition, exfoliation of graphite, chemical reduction of GO,
silver mirror reaction, catalysis, in situ hydroxylation, and sono
sol–gel route.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanoscience & Nanotechnology
November 2017: 229 x 152: 282pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74541-3: £82.00
eBook: 978-9-814-74542-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745413

Complimentary Exam Copy

21

e-Inspection

This book presents the applications of nanomaterials and
nanostructures in photovoltaic solar cells, elaborates how they
can help achieve high photoelectric conversion efficiency, and
introduces readers to the important work done in this field. The
book will serve as a useful reference or textbook for researchers,
teachers, engineers, and graduate students.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanotechnology
August 2021: 229 x 152: 500pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87749-7: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13198-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877497

New in Paperback

Companion Website

22

NANOSCIENCE & NANOTECHNOLOGY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Introduction to Ultrathin Silica Films

Micro- and Nanofabrication for Beginners

Shamil Shaikhutdinov

Eiichi Kondoh

This is the first-ever book on the preparation, atomic-level
description, and chemistry of ultrathin silica films grown on metal
substrates. Silica (SiO2) is one of the key materials in many
modern technological applications. Further miniaturization of
nanoelectronic devices necessitates rational design of ultrathin
silica films on electrically conductive substrates. A growing body
of experimental and theoretical results provide the basis for
placing single-layer silicates into the family of truly
two-dimensional materials and receiving the name silicatene.
In addition, thin silica films are well suited for studying chemical
reactions on silica surfaces.

In this book, the fundamentals of micro- and nanofabrication
are described on the basis of the concept of “using gases as a
fabrication tool.” Unlike other books available on the subject,
this volume assumes only entry-level mathematics, physics, and
chemistry of undergraduates or high-school students in science
and engineering courses. Necessary theories are plainly explained
to help the reader learn about this new attractive field and
enable further reading of specialized books. The book is an
attractive guide for students, young engineers, and anyone
getting involved in micro- and nanofabrication from various
fields including physics, electronics, chemistry, and materials
sciences.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanoscience
August 2021: 300pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87728-2: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08862-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877282

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math
June 2021: 6 x 9: 238pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87709-1: £76.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11993-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877091

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Laser‐Induced Graphene

Molecular Dynamics of Nanostructures and
Nanoionics

Ruquan Ye and James M. Tour
This book compiles cutting-edge research in LIG from different
research groups all over the world, including the strategies that
have been developed to synthesize and engineer LIG, and its
applications in varied fields. The authors of this book are pioneers
in the discovery and development of LIG and the book will
appeal to anyone involved in nanotechnology, chemistry,
devices, and environmental sciences, especially those with an
interest in graphene materials synthesis and applications.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
November 2020: 229 x 152: 98pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87727-5: £385.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05618-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877275

Simulations in Complex Systems
Junko Habasaki
This book discusses complex nanostructured systems
exemplified by nanoporous silicates, spontaneously formed gels
from silica-nanocolloidal solutions, and related systems and
examines them using molecular dynamics simulations.
Nanoporous materials, nanocolloidal systems, and gels are useful
in many applications and can be used in electric devices and
storage and for gas, ion, and drug delivery. The book gives an
overview of the history, current status, and frontiers of the field.
It also discusses the fundamental aspects related to the common
behaviors of some of these systems and common analytical
methods to treat them.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
December 2020: 229 x 152: 338pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80077-8: £139.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04490-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800778

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Lithium Niobate Nanophotonics

Molecular Plasmonics

Ya Cheng
This is the first monograph on LN nanophotonics enabled by
the LNOI platform. It comprehensively reviews the development
of fabrication technology, investigations on nonlinear optical
processes, and demonstrations of electro-optical devices, as well
as applications in quantum light sources, spectroscopy, sensing
and microwave-to-optical wave conversion. The book starts with
an overview of the technological evolution of PICs, justifying
the motivation for developing LNOI photonics. The next four
chapters focus on LNOI photonics. The book concludes with a
summary of the milestone achievements discussed in these
chapters and provides a future perspective of this area of
research.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
July 2021: 6 x 9: 200pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87748-0: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13377-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877480

Theory and Applications
Edited by Volodymyr I. Chegel and Andrii M. Lopatynskyi
This book compiles and details the wide-ranging research in
different approaches to the field of molecular plasmonics from
international interdisciplinary teams of researchers who are
currently establishing these novel optoelectronic techniques
through the development of basic theoretical methods and
experimental protocols.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Life Science
November 2020: 229 x 152: 420pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80065-5: £139.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29511-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800655

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

NANOSCIENCE & NANOTECHNOLOGY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Nanocomposite Sorbents for Multiple Applications

Nanomaterials and Neoplasms

Edited by Yu. I. Aristov, Boreskov Institute of Catalysis,
Novosibirsk, Russia
This book develops the concept of target-oriented synthesis
and suggests tools for tailoring new adsorbent materials adapted
to multiple practical applications. For example, by "nanotailoring"
sorption properties, a new family of nanocomposite sorbents,
"salt in nanoporous matrix", is presented. The text contains a
survey of this new family, as well as the properties of nearly 50
new composite sorbents of water, alcohol, ammonia, and carbon
dioxide. This data can be used in analyzing potential applications,
including low-temperature heat storage and transformation,
gas drying, and more.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
July 2020: 6 x 9: 446pp
Hb: 978-9-814-26750-2: £95.00
eBook: 978-1-315-15650-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814267502

Towards Clinical Applications
Edited by Valerio Voliani
This book comprises hot papers on (i) the main behaviors of
nanomaterials, (ii) key features needed for clinical translation,
and (iii) market analysis of nanomaterials on the bedside. The
main aim of this book is to offer a more industrial/clinical point
of view to students and researchers, together with the
knowledge of regulatory agencies. It is a great reference for
advanced undergraduate- and graduate-level students of
nanotechnology and researchers in materials science,
nanotechnology, chemistry, biology, and medicine, especially
those with an interest in cancer theranostics.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanotechnology
March 2021: 6 x 9: 826pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80039-6: £193.00
eBook: 978-0-429-02781-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800396

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Nanocomposite, Ceramic, and Thin Film Scintillators

Nanomaterials for Spectroscopic Applications

Edited by Martin Nikl

Edited by Kaushik Pal

The literature so far has reviewed only single-crystal and, up to
some extent, optical ceramic scintillators. This book introduces
and describes in detail the research and development in thin-film
scintillators, glass ceramics, as well as nanocomposite and optical
ceramics prepared by spark plasma sintering. It also features an
example of an in-depth study of a powder phosphor material.
Both technology description and various characterization aspects
are provided together with application hints.

This book provides an overview of key current developments in
the synthetic strategy of functional novel nanomaterials in
various spectroscopic characterizations and evaluations and
highlights possible future applications in nanotechnology and
materials science.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
November 2016: 229 x 152: 350pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74522-2: £98.99
eBook: 978-9-814-74523-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745222

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
June 2021: 6 x 9: 374pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87769-5: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16033-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877695

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Nano-Enabled Medical Applications

Nanoparticles in Humans

Edited by Lajos P. Balogh

Experiments, Methods, and Strategies

This book is the second in a series presenting articles that
received the most citations in recent years in nanomedicine.
The series is edited by, a prominent nanotechnology researcher
and editor-in-chief of Precision Nanomedicine. The theme of
the second volume is about nano-enabled medical applications.
The 19 articles collected here have already acquired more than
12,500 citations highlighting the importance and professional
recognition of the work of these scientists in nanomedicine. The
content includes the general overview of the field and a wide
variety of applications that have been impossible without
nanoscience and nanotechnology.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanotechnology
November 2020: 229 x 152: 630pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80032-7: £193.00
eBook: 978-0-429-39903-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800327

Complimentary Exam Copy

23

e-Inspection

Edited by Lev S. Ruzer, Lawrence Berkeley National
Laboratory, California, USA
This book presents new ideas, methods, and experimental results
to measure the surface area and local deposition of nanoparticles
in lungs and the true effectiveness of respirators. It includes a
nanoparticles dosimetric road map that can be used as a general
strategy for the assessment of dose, which is the most important
physical cause of health effect in case of nanoparticles exposure.
The book uniquely uses graphs and diagrams to build an
understanding of the methods for measuring the surface area
and local deposition of nanoparticles in lungs and the
effectiveness of respirators in case of nanoparticles exposure.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biomedical Engineering
December 2016: 229 x 152: 152pp
Hb: 978-9-814-46316-4: £98.99
eBook: 978-9-814-46317-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814463164

New in Paperback

Companion Website

24

NANOSCIENCE & NANOTECHNOLOGY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Nanostructured Carbon Electron Emitters and its
Applications

Nanotechnology in Space

Edited by Yahachi Saito

This book presents selected topics on nanotechnological applications in the strategic sector
of space. It showcases some current activities and multidisciplinary approaches that have
given an unprecedented control of matter at the nanoscale and will enable it to withstand
the unique space environment. It focuses on the outstanding topic of dual-use
nanotechnologies, illustrating the mutual benefits of key enabling materials that can be
used successfully both on earth and in space. It highlights the importance of the space as
a strategic sector in the global economy, with an even increasing related businesses
worldwide.

This book describes recent progress of researches on nanocarbon field electron emitters
ranging from fundamental properties to promising applications, e.g., X-ray sources, vacuum
electronic devices, space thrusters and so on.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
May 2021: 229 x 152: 400pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87762-6: £139.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14199-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877626

Maria Letizia Terranova and Emanuela Tamburri

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanotechnology
August 2021: 229 x 152: 300pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87754-1: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13191-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877541

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Nanostructured Semiconductors

Nanotechnology in Textiles

Amorphization and Thermal Properties

Advances and Developments in Polymer Nanocomposites

Edited by Konstantinos Termentzidis, Université de Lorraine,
Vandoeuvre les Nancy cedex, France
The book is devoted to nanostructures and nanostructured
materials containing both amorphous and crystalline phases
with a particular focus on their thermal properties. It is the first
time that theoreticians and experimentalists from different
domains gathered to treat this subject. It contains two distinct
parts; the first combines theory and simulations methods with
specific examples, while the second part discusses methods to
fabricate nanomaterials with crystalline and amorphous phases
and experimental techniques to measure the thermal
conductivity of such materials.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanoscience
August 2017: 229 x 152: 596pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74564-2: £127.00
eBook: 978-9-814-74565-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745642

Edited by Mangala Joshi
This book focuses on the development of polymer
nanocomposites as an advanced material for textile applications,
such as fibers, coatings, and nanofibres. It compiles and details
cutting-edge research in the science and nanotechnology of
textiles with special reference to polymer nanocomposites in
the form of invited chapters from scientists and subject experts
from various institutes from all over the world. They include
authors who are actively involved in the research and
development of polymer nanocomposites with a wide range of
functions—including antimicrobial, flame-retardant, gas barrier,
shape memory, sensor, and energy-scavenging—as well as
medical applications.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
May 2020: 229 x 152: 936pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80081-5: £231.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05581-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800815

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Nanotechnology in Cement-Based Construction

Nanotechnology

Edited by Antonella D'Alessandro, Annibale Luigi Materazzi
and Filippo Ubertini
This multiauthor book focuses on the application of
nanotechnology to cement-based materials for engineering
applications. The addition of novel smart nanofillers allows the
development of multifunctional composite materials and not
just with respect to higher mechanical strength, as investigated
in the past. Special attention is given to types of nanoinclusions,
novel techniques to mix components, and analysis of properties
that can be achieved by paste, mortar, or concrete if they are
added with nanofillers. Among these properties, the capability
of self-sensing is very promising.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
March 2020: 229 x 152: 424pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80076-1: £139.00
eBook: 978-0-429-32849-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800761

Principles and Applications
Rakesh K. Sindhu, Mansi Chitkara and Inderjeet Singh
Sandhu
This book gives a summary of the rapidly growing field of
nanotechnology and includes materials and technologies that
help in developing particles of various sizes, which can be utilized
in different areas of research. It discusses the role of
nanotechnology in different aspects, such as healthcare;
agriculture, for developing smart field systems; and food industry,
for improving and stabilizing the quality, healthiness, and shelf
life of food. The book will be an exhilarating read for advanced
undergraduate- and graduate-level students, general readers
interested in nanotechnology, and researchers in chemistry,
biology, and engineering.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanotechnology
June 2021: 6 x 9: 562pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87743-5: £76.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12026-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877435

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

NANOSCIENCE & NANOTECHNOLOGY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Optics of Nanomaterials

Polymer Nanocomposites for Dielectrics

Vladimir I. Gavrilenko, Norfolk State University, Virginia, USA
While the chemistry, physics, and optical properties of simple
atoms and molecules are quite well understood, this book
demonstrates that there is much to be learned about the optics
of nanomaterials. Through comparative analysis of the
size-dependent optical response from nanomaterials, it is shown
that although strides have been made in computational
chemistry and physics, bridging length scales from nano to
macro remains a major challenge. Organic, molecular, polymer,
and biological systems are shown to be potentially useful models
for assembly. Our progress in understanding the optical
properties of biological nanomaterials is important driving force
for a variety of applications.

Katie Zhong, Washington State University, Pullman, WA,
USA and Bin Li, Washington State University, Pullman, WA,
USA
This book reviews representative polymer nanocomposite
systems, focusing on the roles of nanodispersion, interfacial
structures, and properties of polymer matrix materials in the
dielectric properties and energy storage performance. The book
reviews various dielectric relaxation models applicable to the
analysis of polymer nanocomposites. It compiles the recent
progress in new dielectric polymer nanocomposites based on
biomaterials and hybrid nanomaterial systems for advanced
dielectric applications.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
December 2010: 254 x 178: 330pp
Hb: 978-9-814-24109-0: £98.99
eBook: 978-9-814-24123-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814241090

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Polymer Science
January 2017: 229 x 152: 208pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74553-6: £98.99
eBook: 978-9-814-74554-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745536

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Physical Models for Semiconductor Quantum Dots

Quantum Waveguide in Microcircuits

Edited by Jean-Pierre Leburton
This book is a compilation of articles that span 20 years of research on comprehensive
physical models developed by their authors to understand the detailed properties of these
quantum objects, and to tailor them for specific applications. Far from being exhaustive,
this book focuses on topics of interest for solid state physicists, material scientists and
engineers, such as quantum dots and nanocrystals for single electron charging with
applications in memory devices, quantum dots for electron spin manipulation with
applications in quantum information processing, and finally self-assembled quantum dots
for applications in nano-photonics.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanotechnology
October 2021: 229 x 152: 900pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87757-2: £270.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14849-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877572

25

Jian-Bai Xia, Chinese Academy of Sciences, Beijing, PR of
China, Duan-Yang Liu, Chinese Academy of Sciences,
Beijing, PR of China and Wei-Dong Sheng, Chinese Academy
of Sciences, Beijing, PR of China
Moore's Law predicts that the degree of microprocessor
integration of circuits would double every 18 months in DRAM.
Although the scaling of microelectronic circuit elements still
follows Moore's Law, the unit density of power consumption
becomes unacceptable. Therefore, on one hand, people develop
continuously the microelectronic technology. On the other,
people consider the developing road after Moore's rule is broken.
This book introduces theories and experiments of quantum
transport and intends to provide foundations of semiconductor micro- and nano electronics
for after the Moore age.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanoscience
December 2017: 229 x 152: 406pp
Hb: 978-9-814-66985-6: £95.00
eBook: 978-9-814-66986-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814669856

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Plasmonic Resonators

Self-Assembled Organic-Inorganic Nanostructures

Fundamentals, Advances, and Applications

Optics and Dynamics

Masanobu Iwanaga, National Institute for Materials Science,
Ibaraki, Japan
Plasmonic resonators, composed of metallic micro- and
nanostructures, belong to the category of excited-state physics
on resonances from gigahertz to petahertz. Dynamical physics
is in contrast to ground-state physics that includes, in a wide
sense, thermal states, and is in connection to diverse applications
to enhance existing photo-induced effects and phenomena
such as plasmon-enhanced photoluminescence and Raman
scattering. This book has three main aims: to provide
fundamental knowledge about plasmonic resonators; to explain
diverse plasmonic resonators; and to stimulate further
development in plasmonic resonators.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanoscience
September 2016: 229 x 152: 324pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74506-2: £98.99
eBook: 978-9-814-74507-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745062

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Edited by Christian von Borczyskowski, Technische
Universität Chemnitz, Germany and Eduard Zenkevich,
National Technical University of Belarus, Minsk
This book provides a comprehensive description of the
morphology and main physico-chemical properties of
self-assembled inorganic-dye nanostructures as well as some
applications in the field of nanotechnology. It crosses disciplines
to examine essential nanoassembly principles of QD interaction
with organic molecules, excited state dynamics in nanoobjects,
theoretical models, and methodologies.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanoscience & Nanotechnology
October 2016: 229 x 152: 412pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74543-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-9-814-74544-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745437

New in Paperback

Companion Website

26

NANOSCIENCE & NANOTECHNOLOGY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Spark Ablation

Two-Photon Absorption Materials

Building Blocks for Nanotechnology

Science and Applications

Edited by Andreas Schmidt-Ott

Edited by Jun Kawamata, Yamaguchi University, Japan

In many fields, the special properties of nanoparticles, which
come into play especially for sizes <20 nm, are just beginning
to be exploited. The present book deals with spark ablation as
a unique source of such building blocks for nanotechnology
and a powerful tool to promote this development. The technique
offers unprecedented flexibility regarding composition and size,
and revolutions in the domains of catalysis, sensor technology,
and more are to be expected.

This book describes effective strategies for designing efficient two-photon absorption
compounds. Not only experimental examples but also recent progresses in theoretical
aspect are described. Furthermore, specific design strategies of compounds for important
applications, data storage and biological imaging, are described.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
January 2021: 229 x 152: 350pp
Hb: 978-9-814-30357-6: £95.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814303576

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Material Science
January 2020: 229 x 152: 472pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80082-2: £139.00
eBook: 978-0-367-81709-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800822

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Spherical Nucleic Acids

Ultrafast Dynamics at the Nanoscale

4 volumes

Biomolecules and Supramolecular Assemblies
Edited by Chad A. Mirkin
Spherical nucleic acids (SNAs) comprise a nanoparticle core and
a densely packed and highly oriented nucleic acid shell, typically
DNA or RNA. They have novel architecture-dependent properties
that distinguish them from all other forms of nucleic acids and
make them useful in materials synthesis, catalysis, diagnostics,
therapeutics, and optics/plasmonics. This book covers over two
decades of Dr. Mirkin’s research on SNAs and their anisotropic
analogues, including synthesis and fundamental properties, and
applications in colloidal crystallization, adaptive matter, and
nanomedicine, spanning extra- and intracellular diagnostics,
gene regulation, and immunomodulation.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanoscience
September 2020: 229 x 152: 1862pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80035-8: £923.00
eBook: 978-0-429-20015-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800358

Edited by Stefan Haacke, University of Strasbourg, France
and Irene Burghardt, Goethe University Frankfurt, Germany
The functionality and control of biological systems and
nanostructured (bio)assemblies have been under intense
investigation over recent years, in view of developing a detailed
understanding of ultrafast nanoscale energy and charge transfer,
as well as fostering novel technologies based on sustainable
energy resources. This book provides a combined experimental
and theoretical spotlight on the molecular-level investigation
of light-induced quantum processes in these systems and
introduces the reader to cutting-edge developments in ultrafast
nonlinear optical spectroscopies and the quantum-dynamical
simulation of the observed dynamics.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanoscience & Nanotechnology
December 2016: 229 x 152: 528pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74533-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-9-814-74534-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745338

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Tuning Semiconducting and Metallic Quantum Dots
Spectroscopy and Dynamics
Edited by Christian von Borczyskowski, Technische
Universität Chemnitz, Germany and Eduard Zenkevich,
National Technical University of Belarus, Minsk
Nanotechnology opens new horizons for tuning optical
properties. This book introduces basic tuning schemes, including
those on a single particle level, with emphasis on surface and
interface manipulation of quantum dots and nanostructures.
There are two opponent demands in current forefront
applications of quantum dots as optical labels, namely
high-luminescence stability and controllable intermittency and
bleaching on a single particle level to facilitate superresolution
optical microscopy, which has been awarded the 2014 Nobel
Prize in Chemistry. In this book, these contradictory demands
will be discussed.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanoscience & Nanotechnology
October 2016: 229 x 152: 406pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74524-6: £170.00
eBook: 978-9-814-74525-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745246

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Drug Delivery with Targeted Nanoparticles

Pharmaceutical Biocatalysis

In Vitro and In Vivo Evaluation Methods

Drugs, Genetic Diseases, and Epigenetics

Edited by Yılmaz Capan, Adem Sahin and Hayrettin Tonbul
This book discusses the production, characterization, regulation,
and currently marketed targeted nanoparticle systems in a broad
framework. It provides an overview of targeted nanoparticles’
(i) in vitro characterization, such as particle size, stability, ligand
density, and type; (ii) in vivo behavior for different targeting
areas, such as tumor, brain, and vagina; and (iii) current advances
in this field, including clinical trials and regulation processes.

Edited by Peter Grunwald
Series: Jenny Stanford Series on Biocatalysis
Volume 7 of the Jenny Stanford Series on Biocatalysis deals with
several different aspects of pharmaceuticals, which include not
only various applications of drugs and their metabolism but also
natural resources for active pharmaceutical ingredients as well
as the removal of pharmaceutical pollution. In detail, novel
approaches for developing microbial fermentation processes
to produce vitamin B6 using microorganisms are described
together with novel routes for vitamin B6 biosynthesis.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Biomedical Engineering
June 2021: 6 x 9: 850pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87775-6: £385.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16473-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877756

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Pharmacy
November 2020: 229 x 152: 444pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87714-5: £193.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04541-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877145

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Nanoparticle Drug Delivery Systems for Cancer
Treatment

Pharmaceutical Biocatalysis

Edited by Hala Gali-Muhtasib and Racha Chouaib
This book compiles and details cutting-edge research in
nanomedicine from an interdisciplinary team of international
cancer researchers, who are currently revolutionizing drug
delivery techniques through the development of nanomedicines
and nanotheranostics.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
March 2020: 229 x 152: 342pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80054-9: £116.00
eBook: 978-0-429-34125-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800549

Important Enzymes, Novel Targets, and Therapies
Edited by Peter Grunwald
Series: Jenny Stanford Series on Biocatalysis
This volume of Pharmaceutical Biocatalysis starts with a discussion
on the importance of biocatalytic synthesis approaches for a
sustainable and environmentally friendly production of
pharmaceuticals and active pharmaceutical ingredients. Among
the enzymes discussed in detail with respect to their
pharmaceutical relevance are cyclic nucleotide
phosphodiesterases playing an important role in modulating
signal transduction in various cell types; human DOPA
decarboxylase, related to Parkinson's disease and aromatic amino
acid decarboxylase deficiency; and phospholipase D enzymes
as drug targets.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Pharmacy
November 2020: 229 x 152: 478pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87713-8: £193.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04539-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877138

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Nanoparticles for Brain Drug Delivery

Poorly Soluble Drugs

Edited by Carla Vitorino, Andreia Jorge and Alberto A.C.C.
Pais
This book gathers contributions from experts in different,
complementary fields, having in common their interest in
developing new strategies for brain delivery based on
nanotechnologies. It encompasses general aspects pertaining
to fundamental development, including tripartite in silico–in
vitro–in vivo approaches, as well as a diversity of nanomedicines
applied in treatment and/or diagnosis. This book will inspire
readers to discover possible approaches to holistically delivering
drugs into the brain and will appeal to anyone involved in
nanomedicine, pharmaceutics, neurological and cancer
therapies, drug delivery research and computational and
regulatory sciences.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials / Neurology / Bomedical Technology
March 2021: 229 x 152: 518pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87731-2: £139.00
eBook: 978-1-003-11932-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877312

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

27

Dissolution and Drug Release
Gregory K. Webster, AbbVie, Inc, North Chicago, Illinois,
USA, Robert G. Bell, Drug & Biotechnology Development
LLC, Clearwater, Florida, USA and J. Derek Jackson, Flexion
Therapeutics, Burlington, Massachusetts, USA
This book is the first text to provide a comprehensive assessment
of the application of fundamental principles of dissolution and
drug release testing to poorly soluble compounds and
formulations. Such drug products are, vis-à-vis their physical
and/or chemical properties, inherently incompatible with
aqueous dissolution. However, dissolution methods are required
for product development and selection, as well as to fulfill
regulatory obligations with respect to biopharmaceutical
assessment and product quality understanding.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Analytical Chemistry
December 2016: 229 x 152: 728pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74545-1: £205.00
eBook: 978-9-814-74546-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745451

New in Paperback

Companion Website

28

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Rare Earth Elements in Human and Environmental
Health
At the Crossroads Between Toxicity and Safety
Giovanni Pagano, University of Naples Federico II, Serino,
Italy
This book presents the multifaceted aspects of rare earth
elements (REEs), focusing on both their potential benefits and
adverse health effects. The adverse impacts of REEs on human
and environmental health raise a growing concern not only in
the scientific community but also among a number of
stakeholders, potentially including students, media workers, and
decision makers. The recognized and potential benefits arising
from REE-related technological applications may envisage their
further advantages.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Environmental Science
November 2016: 229 x 152: 292pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74500-0: £98.99
eBook: 978-9-814-74501-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745000

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

PHYSICS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Entropy-Enthalpy Compensation

Quantum Mechanics

Finding a Methodological Common Denominator through Probability,
Statistics, and Physics

Problems and Solutions
Edited by K. Kong Wan

Edited by Evgeni Starikov, Bengt Nordén and Shigenori
Tanaka

The manual starts with simple mathematical and physical terms
before moving on to more complex concepts, which are
developed gradually but in detail. It contains more than 240
exercises and problems listed at the end of the chapters in
Quantum Mechanics.

This book dwells on these posers. It combines two chapters
written by globally recognized specialists. Chapter 1 deals with
general issues and suggests a definite approach to how we may
answer the posers. Chapter 2 shows how the approach outlined
might be successfully applied in a rational design of enzymes.
This might provide other interesting strategic perspectives in
the general theoretical physical chemistry field.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanomaterials
December 2020: 229 x 152: 418pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87730-5: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05625-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877305

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Physics
November 2020: 6 x 9: 242pp
Pb: 978-9-814-80072-3: £37.99
eBook: 978-0-429-29647-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800723

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Multiscale Simulations for Electrochemical Devices

Social Laser

Edited by Ryoji Asahi
This book compiles and details cutting-edge research and
development of computational modeling for various
electrochemical devices, including hydrogen storage, Li-ion
batteries, fuel cells, and artificial photocatalysis. It covers
atomistic, nanoscale, microscale, and macroscale computational
modeling that highlights fundamental issues to improve
electrochemical devices.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Chemistry
January 2020: 229 x 152: 344pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80071-6: £139.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29545-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800716

Application of Quantum Information and Field Theories to Modeling
of Social Processes
Edited by Andrei Khrennikov
We remark that the sociopolitical perturbations under
consideration are characterized by the cascade dynamics leading
to the exponential amplification of coherent social actions. In
quantum physics, such exponential and coherent amplification
is the basic feature of laser’s functioning. In this book we explore
the theory of laser to model aforementioned waves of social
protests, rom color revolutions to Brexit and Trump’s election.
We call such social processes Stimulated Amplification of Social
Actions (SASA), but to keep closer to the analogy with physics
we merely operate with the term “social laser.”

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Physics
November 2020: 229 x 152: 280pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80083-9: £116.00
eBook: 978-0-367-81720-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800839

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Plasma Applications for Material Modification

Solving Physics Problems

From Microelectronics to Biological Materials

Exploring New Thinking Paradigms

Edited by Francisco L. Tabarés

Yipeng Gu

This book is an up-to-date review of the most important
plasma-based techniques for material modification, from
microelectronics to biological materials and from fusion plasmas
to atmospheric ones. Each of its technical chapters is written by
long-experienced, internationally recognised researchers. The
book provides a deep and comprehensive insight into plasma
technology and its associated elemental processes and is
illustrated throughout with excellent figures and references to
complement each section. Although some of the topics covered
can be traced back several decades, care has been taken to
emphasize the most recent findings and expected evolution.

This book provides a complete, self-consistent, and open system
for studying physics problems, which not only provides
high-quality teaching materials for the field of physics education
(especially for physics Olympiad training) but also points out a
new direction for physics education. In this book, a form of
methodology, which can comprehensively present cogitation
discipline, is built up for analyzing and solving complex physics
problems. The text analyzes plenty of physics problems (classical
mechanics) from both theoretical and philosophical points of
view to reveal the way of exerting this form.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Plasma Physics
August 2021: 229 x 152: 350pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87735-0: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-11920-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877350

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

29

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Physics
August 2021: 229 x 152: 850pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87741-1: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16254-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877411

New in Paperback

Companion Website

30

PHYSICS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Physics of Liquid Water

Vanadium Dioxide-Based Thermochromic Smart
Windows

Makoto Yasutomi
In this sense, this book has fundamentally unraveled this mystery.
In addition, it discusses the mysteries of isothermal
compressibility, structural diversity, as well as liquefaction and
boiling points of water in relation to the shape of the interaction
between particles. It carefully explains the analysis and
calculation methods so that they can be easily understood by
the readers.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
March 2021: 6 x 9: 186pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87725-1: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05616-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877251

Edited by Yi Long and Yanfeng Gao
This book covers fabrication of vanadium dioxide–based smart
windows, discusses various strategies to enhance their
performance, and shares perspectives from the top scientists in
this particular field.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Materials Science
May 2021: 229 x 152: 416pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87706-0: £139.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17731-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877060

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Theory of Everything
Quantum and Relativity is everywhere – A Fermat Universe
Norbert Schwarzer
The book unifies quantum theory and the general theory of
relativity. As an unsolved problem for about 100 years and
influencing so many fields. Examples like Higgs field, limit to
classical Dirac and Klein–Gordon or Schrödinger cases, quantized
Schwarzschild, Kerr, Kerr–Newman objects, and the photon are
considered for illustration. An interesting explanation for the
asymmetry of matter and antimatter in the early universe was
found while quantizing the Schwarzschild metric. The proof of
Fermat’s last theorem can be brought down to a few lines by
applying new quantum theoretical methods. Because such proof
was sought for over 370 years, this book is of definite interest to
mathematicians.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Quantum Physics
March 2020: 6 x 9: 216pp
Hb: 978-9-814-77447-5: £37.99
eBook: 978-1-315-09975-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814774475

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The World Formula
A Late Recognition of David Hilbert‘s Stroke of Genius
Norbert Schwarzer
Considering all the efforts taken, money spent, disputes fought,
papers and books written, and conferences held, it is almost
shocking to find that, in principle, the World Formula was already
there. It was David Hilbert who wrote it down during the first
year of World War I in November 1915. The complexity of the
math involved was not the only thing that obscured what should
have been obvious. This book explains why nobody had realized
his immortal stroke of genius.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Mathematical Physics
March 2021: 229 x 152: 450pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87720-6: £76.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14644-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877206

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

POWER, ENERGY & FUELS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Advances in Petroleum Technology

Emerging Photovoltaic Technologies

Edited by Subrata Borgohain Gogoi

31

Photophysics and Devices

The book covers in detail EOR processes, reservoir engineering,
production operation and optimization, drilling and completion
technologies, pipeline transportation and storage, CO2 capture
and sequestration, utilization and storage of hydrocarbons,
petroleum geology, wastewater management and innovative
treatment, petrochemicals and polymers, refining technologies,
environmental chemistry, and biochemistry and biotechnology
for the petroleum industry.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Energy
November 2020: 229 x 152: 504pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87719-0: £154.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04993-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877190

Edited by Carlito S. Ponseca
This review volume provides in-depth discussion of the
fundamental photo physical processes as well as state-of-the-art
device engineering of different emerging photovoltaic
technologies. The photovoltaic technologies that will be
highlighted in this review volume includes organic (fullerene,
non-fullerene and ternary) solar cells, dye sensitized (ruthenium,
iron and quantum dot) solar cells, and hybrid metal-halide
perovskite solar cells.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Material Science
January 2020: 229 x 152: 386pp
Hb: 978-9-814-80069-3: £116.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29525-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814800693

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Biohythane

Materials and Interfaces for Clean Energy
Edited by Shihe Yang and Yongfu Qiu

Fuel for the Future
Debabrata Das, Indian Institute of Technology, Kharagpur,
India and Shantonu Roy, Indian Institute of Technology,
Kharagpur, India
This book is a novel attempt that describes the fundamental
aspects of biohythane production technology and advances in
the field. It is a comprehensive collection of chapters based on
the fundamentals of heterotrophic hydrogen production and
consequent methane production process technologies. It
emphasizes the integration of the two stages of the hybrid
system for maximum gaseous energy generation from organic
wastes, thus making the overall process economically viable.

This book introduces the latest nanomaterials development aimed at the applications in
clean energy areas. It is not intended to be exhaustive, but rather to provide a flavor of the
close link between nanomaterial development and energy applications from the authors’
own experience and perspective.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math
October 2021: 229 x 152: 450pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87766-4: £139.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14223-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877664

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanoscience & Nanotechnology
November 2016: 229 x 152: 340pp
Hb: 978-9-814-74529-1: £85.99
eBook: 978-9-814-74530-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814745291

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Counter Electrode for Dye‐Sensitized Solar Cells

Nanomaterials for Direct Alcohol Fuel Cell

Alagarsamy Pandikumar and Kandasamy
Jothivnekatachalam
This book converses the various aspects of materials for the
fabrication of counter electrodes, especially for dye-sensitized
solar cells (DSSCs) which are believed to be the most promising
in the third-generation solar photovoltaics (PVs). To improve the
performance of DSSCs, many scientists have developed new
counter electrodes made of platinum, carbon materials, transition
metals, conductive polymers, and composites. Renewable
energies have become an attractive option to overcome the
energy demands in sustainable and affordable ways. Of the
various renewable energies, one-third of the energy generation
would be from PVs.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Electrochemistry
June 2021: 6 x 9: 278pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87738-1: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-11077-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877381

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Edited by Yixuan Wang, Albany State University, NY, USA
This book focuses on the most recent advances in the science
and technology of nanostructured materials for direct alcohol
fuel cells, including novel non-noble or low noble metal catalysts
deposited on the graphene layer and metal-free doped carbon
black for oxygen electro-reduction reaction, Sn-based bimetallic
and trimetallic nanoparticles for alcohol electro-oxidation
reaction, and novel nanomaterials for promoting proton transfer
in electrolyte. In addition, the book includes chapters from not
only experimentalists but also computational chemists who
have worked in the development of advanced power systems
for decades.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Nanoscience
November 2016: 229 x 152: 298pp
Hb: 978-9-814-66900-9: £98.99
eBook: 978-9-814-66901-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814669009

New in Paperback

Companion Website

32

POWER, ENERGY & FUELS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Petroleum Refineries
A Troubleshooting Guide
Dhananjoy Ghosh
The book covers the ins and outs of troubleshooting in petroleum refineries, with an analysis
of the problems faced, the fundamentals behind them and logical reasoning and illustrations
to solve the problems, along with lessons learnt.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Energy, Fuels & Petrochemicals
June 2021: 229 x 152: 300pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87781-7: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18040-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877817

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

EDUCATION & PHILOSOPHY

33

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Open Distance Learning
Fundamentals, Developments, and Modelling
Oleg Zaikin and Zenon Gniazdowski
This book deals with the important and topical problem of
e-learning, closely connected with the use of modern
information technologies in education. The focus is on
developing an information management system for supporting
the distance learning process in colleges and universities in the
context of steadily expanding information technologies. The
kind of educational system represented in the book can be used
as a model of open distance learning aimed at active behaviour
of students and teachers in not only the development of
knowledge but also the acquiring of competencies.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math
August 2021: 6 x 9: 500pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87755-8: £116.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13261-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877558

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Living Technology
Philosophy and Ethics at the Crossroads Between Life and Technology
Armin Grunwald
The book addresses the understanding of the ongoing
dissolution of the life/technology borders, the provision of ethical
guidance for navigating research and innovation responsibly,
and the philosophical reflection on the meaning of the current
shifts. It presents a comprehensive look at the entire spectrum
of living organisms—bacteria and viruses, plants, animals and
humans—and robots as possible early forms of emerging
technical life.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Philosophy of science
June 2021: 6 x 9: 354pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87770-1: £76.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14711-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877701

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

34

EVOLUTION & NATURAL HISTORY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Myth, Chaos, and Certainty
Notes on Cosmos, Life, and Knowledge
Rosolino Buccheri
This book offers a study of the three evolutions in a circle
(cosmos, life and knowledge) with the aim of discussing the
human social behavior, a metaphor of the general behavior of
nature (from which man derives) within the fluctuating
equilibrium between the opposite tendencies to cohesion and
shredding; a circularity revealing an indefinite and probably
never conclusive run-up of human beings to the knowledge of
nature; an analysis that demonstrates any theoretical/practical
impossibility to formulate absolute certainties, since it depicts
a situation in which man finds himself hovering between a
rational way of living and the contradictory modus operandi of
mythos.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Evolution
December 2020: 229 x 152: 228pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87733-6: £76.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08869-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877336

2nd Edition

Our Animal Connection
What Sapiens Can Learn from Other Species
Michael Hehenberger and Zhi Xia
The book covers the many ways humans benefit from
interactions with other living species. By studying animals of all
kinds and sizes, from microbial organisms to elephants and
whales, we can learn about their adaptations to extreme
conditions on planet Earth, about the evolutionary development
of specialized capabilities, and about their ways to defend
themselves against predators and diseases. The authors discuss
the strengths and weaknesses of Homo sapiens, and how the
study of animals can make us stronger and healthier. The recent
COVID-19 outbreak is covered in detail as an example.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Evolution
December 2020: 229 x 152: 410pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87750-3: £76.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13072-7
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-9-814-80048-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877503

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MUSIC & DANCE

35

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Musical Mosaic
A Journey through Music: A Memoir
Eric Antoni
This book is all about the musical creativity as inspired by the
sense of tonality, throughout the history of music in Europe,
since Monteverdi, and all over the world nowadays. As a text
that is “musico-sophical” instead of being “musico-logical,” it is
inspired by the founder of phenomenology, Edmund Husserl
(1859–1938), and his philosophical seizure of consciousness. It
discusses the author’s journey in the world of music and
describes “musical consciousness” and the ways in which it
moves and works within us.

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Music
November 2020: 6 x 9: 190pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87703-9: £37.99
eBook: 978-1-003-05605-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877039

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Musical Spaces
Place, Performance, and Power
James Williams and Samuel Horlor
This book sets out to explore intersections between multiple
scales and kinds of musical spaces. It complements the
investigation of broader power structures and place-based
identities by a detailed focus on the moments of music-making
and musical environments, revealing the mutual shaping of
these levels. The book overcomes a Eurocentric focus on a
typically narrow range of musics (especially European and North
American classical and popular forms) with case studies on a
diverse set of genres and global contexts, inspiring a range of
ethnographic, text-based, historical, and practice-based
approaches.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Ethnomusicology
August 2021: 6 x 9: 500pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87785-5: £76.99
eBook: 978-1-003-18041-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877855

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Essays on Classical Indian Dance
Donovan Roebert
The book is a wide-ranging collection of essays on Indian classical
dance. These include writings on dance appreciation, the
criticism, theory and philosophy of dance, as well as some
historical and light controversial articles. Also included a seminal
and unique monograph on the contribution of Sanjukta
Panigrahi to the development of Odissi. The book approaches
the subject from an internationalist point of view and opens up
new possibilities for the appreciation of Indian dance in the
context of a global intercultural critique. In addition, it is
beautifully illustrated with a number of photographs by Arun
Kumar.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math
June 2021: 6 x 9: 384pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87747-3: £37.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12113-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877473

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

36

PUBLIC HEALTH POLICY & PRACTICE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Brief Guide to Academic Bullying
Morteza Mahmoudi
Targets of bullying are often the most vulnerable members of the scientific workforce—they
may be low-paid graduate students or postdocs, living in a foreign country, navigating a
foreign language and culture, and whose immigration status is tied directly to their
employment. The main focus of this book is to provide a brief guide regarding the cause
and solution to academic bullying.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Public Health
December 2021: 229 x 152: 350pp
Pb: 978-9-814-87779-4: £37.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16034-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877794

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Living with Covid-19
Economics, Ethics, and Environmental Issues
Chaudhery Mustansar Hussain and Gustavo Marques da Costa
The risk assessment for COVID-19 needs to consider and document all relevant information
available at the time of assessment. In this way, decision making will be directed and a
record of the process will be provided, including which risks and control measures were
evaluated, the methods used to evaluate them, why they were considered important, and
their order of priority. This book addresses the new challenges of COVID-19 in detail with
up-to-date knowledge on safety risk, economics, and ELSI of COVID-19.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Public Health
April 2021: 229 x 152: 350pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87778-7: £37.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16828-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877787

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

INDEX BY TITLE

A
Advances in Nanopathology ........................................ 20
Advances in Petroleum Technology .......................... 31
Art Conservation ................................................................ 14
Artificial Intelligence and the Fourth Industrial
Revolution ............................................................................. 17
Atomically Precise Nanoclusters .................................... 8

B
Biochemical Engineering .................................................. 7
Biohythane ........................................................................... 31
Biomedical Engineering ..................................................... 2
Biomedical Photoacoustics ............................................. 6
Biotechnology in China ..................................................... 7
Block Copolymer Nanocomposites ............................ 20
Brief Guide to Academic Bullying, A ........................... 36

C
Carbon Nanomaterials in Biomedicine and the
Environment ........................................................................ 20
Carrier Modulation in Graphene and its
Applications ......................................................................... 20
Carrier-Mediated Dermal Delivery .............................. 18
Cellular Analysis by Atomic Force
Microscopy .............................................................................. 2
Chemical Exchange Saturation Transfer
Imaging .................................................................................... 6
Colloidal Synthesis of Plasmonic
Nanometals .......................................................................... 20
Columnar Structures of Spheres .................................. 15
Consumers and Nanotechnology .............................. 20
Convergence of More Moore, More than Moore and
Beyond Moore ..................................................................... 11
Counter Electrode for Dye‐Sensitized Solar
Cells .......................................................................................... 31
Covalent Organic Frameworks ...................................... 8
Current Issues in Medicine .............................................. 18
Current Issues in Medicine .............................................. 18

Graphene-Based Terahertz Electronics and
Plasmonics ............................................................................ 11
Graphene–Electrolyte Interfaces ................................. 21
Green Chemistry for Beginners ....................................... 8

Muscle Contraction and Cell Motility .......................... 4
Musical Mosaic ................................................................... 35
Musical Spaces .................................................................... 35
Myth, Chaos, and Certainty ........................................... 34

H

N

Handbook of Clinical Nanomedicine, Two-Volume
Set ................................................................................................ 2
Handbook of Harnessing Biomaterials in
Nanomedicine ....................................................................... 2
Handbook of Industrial Diamonds ............................ 14
Handbook of Industrial Diamonds ............................ 14
Handbook of Intelligent Scaffolds for Tissue
Engineering and Regenerative Medicine ................... 3
Handbook of Low-Level Laser Therapy ....................... 3
Handbook of Materials for Nanomedicine ............... 3
Handbook of Materials for Nanomedicine ............... 3
Handbook of Materials for Nanomedicine ............... 3
Handbook of Nanomaterials for Hydrogen
Storage ................................................................................... 21
Handbook of Therapeutic Biomarkers in
Cancer ..................................................................................... 18
Heterophase Polymerization ........................................... 8
Heterostructured Materials ............................................ 14
High-Tc Superconducting Technology .................... 11
High-Tc Superconductivity ............................................ 15
Hip Joint, The ....................................................................... 19

Immortality in Singularity .............................................. 17
Introducing Technology Computer-Aided Design
(TCAD) ..................................................................................... 11
Introduction to Nano Solar Cells ................................. 21
Introduction to Nanoelectronic Single-Electron Circuit
Design ..................................................................................... 11
Introduction to Ultrathin Silica Films ........................ 22

Nano-Enabled Medical Applications ........................ 23
Nanocarbon Electronics ................................................. 12
Nanocomposite Sorbents for Multiple
Applications ......................................................................... 23
Nanocomposite, Ceramic, and Thin Film
Scintillators ........................................................................... 23
Nanomaterials and Neoplasms .................................. 23
Nanomaterials for Direct Alcohol Fuel Cell ............. 31
Nanomaterials for Spectroscopic
Applications ......................................................................... 23
Nanometer CMOS ............................................................. 12
Nanoparticle Drug Delivery Systems for Cancer
Treatment .............................................................................. 27
Nanoparticles for Brain Drug Delivery ...................... 27
Nanoparticles in Humans .............................................. 23
Nanostructured Carbon Electron Emitters and its
Applications ......................................................................... 24
Nanostructured Semiconductors ............................... 24
Nanostructured Titanium Dioxide in
Photocatalysis ..................................................................... 12
Nanotechnology ................................................................ 24
Nanotechnology in Cement-Based
Construction ........................................................................ 24
Nanotechnology in Space ............................................. 24
Nanotechnology in Textiles ........................................... 24
Neural Interface with the Peripheral Nervous
System ....................................................................................... 4
Newman Lectures on Transport Phenomena,
The .............................................................................................. 7
Nitric Oxide Sensing ............................................................. 9
NMR of Liquid Crystal Dendrimers ................................ 9

Theoretical Spectroscopy of Transition Metal and Rare
Earth Ions ............................................................................... 15
Theory of Everything, The ............................................... 30
Therapeutic RNA Nanotechnology ............................... 5
Transformation Wave Physics ...................................... 12
Transparent Semiconducting Oxides ........................ 15
Tribocatalysis, Tribochemistry, and
Tribocorrosion ........................................................................ 9
Tuning Innovation with Biotechnology ...................... 7
Tuning Semiconducting and Metallic Quantum
Dots .......................................................................................... 26
Two-Photon Absorption Materials ............................. 26

J

O

U

Josephson Junctions ........................................................ 11

Open Distance Learning ................................................. 33
Optics of Nanomaterials ................................................. 25
Our Animal Connection .................................................. 34

Ultrafast Dynamics at the Nanoscale ....................... 26
Ultrafine Bubbles ................................................................ 10

I

D

L

Deep Brain Stimulation ................................................... 18
Designing Electrolytes for Lithium-Ion and
Post-Lithium Batteries ........................................................ 8
Diamondoids ....................................................................... 21
DNA Engineering .................................................................. 2
Drug Delivery with Targeted Nanoparticles ........... 27

Laser Cooling .......................................................................
Laser‐Induced Graphene ................................................
Linear and Nonlinear Optics .........................................
Lithium Niobate Nanophotonics ................................
Living Technology ..............................................................
Living with Covid-19 .........................................................
Local Gradient Theory for Dielectrics .........................

E
Electron–Lattice Interactions in
Semiconductors ..................................................................
Electrophosphorescent Materials and
Devices ....................................................................................
Electrospun Polymer Nanofibers .................................
Emerging Photovoltaic Technologies .......................
Entropy-Enthalpy Compensation ...............................
Essays on Classical Indian Dance ...............................

M
14
13
15
31
29
35

F
Femtosecond Laser-Matter Interaction ................... 13
Fluorine Magnetic Resonance Imaging ..................... 6
Functional Lipid Nanosystems in Cancer ................ 18

G
Gigantic Challenges, Nano-solutions ....................... 21
Graphene Nanomaterials .............................................. 21

Complimentary Exam Copy

13
22
13
22
33
36
16

Materials and Interfaces for Clean Energy .............. 31
Mechanochemical Synthesis of Composite
Materials ................................................................................... 8
Medical Device Regulation ............................................ 19
Metabolic Pathway Engineering ................................... 3
Micro- and Nanofabrication for Beginners ............ 22
Microfluidics and Bio-MEMS ......................................... 12
Microscopic Submarine in My Blood, A ...................... 2
Microwave Absorbing Materials ................................. 16
Modern Mechanobiology ................................................. 4
Molecular Dynamics of Nanostructures and
Nanoionics ............................................................................ 22
Molecular Plasmonics ...................................................... 22
Mullite Formations ............................................................ 14
Multiscale Simulations for Electrochemical
Devices .................................................................................... 29

e-Inspection

P
Petroleum Refineries ......................................................... 32
Pharmaceutical Biocatalysis ......................................... 27
Pharmaceutical Biocatalysis ......................................... 27
Physical Models for Semiconductor Quantum
Dots .......................................................................................... 25
Physics of Liquid Water, The .......................................... 30
Physics of Magnetic Thin Films .................................... 16
Plasma Applications for Material
Modification ......................................................................... 29
Plasmonic Resonators ..................................................... 25
Polymer Nanocomposites for Dielectrics ................. 25
Poorly Soluble Drugs ........................................................ 27
Pullulan ..................................................................................... 9

37

Research Methodologies for Beginners .................... 17
Road from Nanomedicine to Precision Medicine,
The .............................................................................................. 5

S
Self-Assembled Organic-Inorganic
Nanostructures ................................................................... 25
Self-Organized 3D Integrated Optical
Interconnects ....................................................................... 13
Self-Organized 3D Tissue Patterns ................................ 4
Shroud of Turin, The .......................................................... 17
Silicon-Based Photonics .................................................. 13
Single-Molecule Tools for Bioanalysis .......................... 4
Small Bite, Big Threat .......................................................... 7
Social Laser ........................................................................... 29
Solving Physics Problems ................................................ 29
Spark Ablation ..................................................................... 26
Spherical Nucleic Acids .................................................... 26
Stimuli-Responsive Nanomedicine ............................... 4
Strongly Correlated Electrons in Two
Dimensions ........................................................................... 16
Switchable Bioelectronics ................................................. 9

T

V
Vanadium Dioxide-Based Thermochromic Smart
Windows ................................................................................ 30

W
World Formula, The .......................................................... 30

X
X-Nuclei Magnetic Resonance Imaging ..................... 6

Q
Quantum Mechanics ....................................................... 29
Quantum Theory of Transport Properties of Single
Molecules ................................................................................. 9
Quantum Waveguide in Microcircuits ..................... 25

R
Rare Earth Elements in Human and Environmental
Health ..................................................................................... 28
Rare-Earth Borides ............................................................. 15

New in Paperback

Companion Website

� JENNY STANFORD

1111

G
PUBLISHIN

